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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen GYM1  (10)
1(63) 2(52) 3(58) 4(57) 5(54) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(62)

10(64) Ziel

1 74 Loosli Malou Aimée 37:33 1:15 0:00 (1) 3:33 0:00 (1) 9:23 0:00 (1) 14:37 0:00 (1) 18:23 0:00 (1) 23:01 0:00 (1) 26:40 0:00 (1) 29:18 0:00 (1) 32:43 0:00 (1)
27 W c 1:15 0:00 (1) 2:18 0:00 (1) 5:50 0:00 (1) 5:14 0:00 (1) 3:46 +0:28 (3) 4:38 +0:06 (2) 3:39 0:00 (1) 2:38 +0:02 (2) 3:25 +1:28 (6)

36:49 0:00 (1) 37:33 0:00 (1)
4:06 0:00 (1) 0:44 +0:03 (2)

2 29 Zwahlen Julie Zoe 45:19 1:36 +0:21 (2) 4:02 +0:29 (2) 12:19 +2:56 (2) 20:01 +5:24 (2) 25:16 +6:53 (3) 30:07 +7:06 (3) 34:15 +7:35 (3) 36:51 +7:33 (3) 40:15 +7:32 (3)
27 G d 1:36 +0:21 (2) 2:26 +0:08 (2) 8:17 +2:27 (3) 7:42 +2:28 (4) 5:15 +1:57 (4) 4:51 +0:19 (3) 4:08 +0:29 (2) 2:36 0:00 (1) 3:24 +1:27 (5)

44:38 +7:49 (2) 45:19 +7:46 (2)
4:23 +0:17 (2) 0:41 0:00 (1)

3 12 Stocker Emilie Frie 46:10 2:12 +0:57 (3) 5:45 +2:12 (3) 14:29 +5:06 (4) 21:27 +6:50 (3) 24:45 +6:22 (2) 29:17 +6:16 (2) 33:44 +7:04 (2) 36:46 +7:28 (2) 38:43 +6:00 (2)
27 W b 2:12 +0:57 (3) 3:33 +1:15 (6) 8:44 +2:54 (4) 6:58 +1:44 (3) 3:18 0:00 (1) 4:32 0:00 (1) 4:27 +0:48 (3) 3:02 +0:26 (3) 1:57 0:00 (1)

45:20 +8:31 (3) 46:10 +8:37 (3)
6:37 +2:31 (5) 0:50 +0:09 (4)

4 59 Becker Meret Fabia 48:51 4:02 +2:47 (6) 7:00 +3:27 (6) 16:15 +6:52 (5) 22:26 +7:49 (5) 25:57 +7:34 (4) 31:55 +8:54 (4) 36:45 +10:05 (4) 39:55 +10:37 (4) 42:21 +9:38 (4)
27 W c 4:02 +2:47 (6) 2:58 +0:40 (4) 9:15 +3:25 (5) 6:11 +0:57 (2) 3:31 +0:13 (2) 5:58 +1:26 (4) 4:50 +1:11 (4) 3:10 +0:34 (4) 2:26 +0:29 (2)

47:54 +11:05 (4) 48:51 +11:18 (4)
5:33 +1:27 (4) 0:57 +0:16 (7)

5 28 Maeder Laura Glori 53:47 2:51 +1:36 (4) 6:06 +2:33 (5) 13:29 +4:06 (3) 21:30 +6:53 (4) 26:55 +8:32 (5) 35:01 +12:00 (5) 40:50 +14:10 (5) 44:40 +15:22 (5) 47:35 +14:52 (5)
27 M d 2:51 +1:36 (4) 3:15 +0:57 (5) 7:23 +1:33 (2) 8:01 +2:47 (5) 5:25 +2:07 (5) 8:06 +3:34 (6) 5:49 +2:10 (5) 3:50 +1:14 (5) 2:55 +0:58 (3)

52:51 +16:02 (5) 53:47 +16:14 (5)
5:16 +1:10 (3) 0:56 +0:15 (6)

6 48 Garo Elin 1:07:31 9:16 +8:01 (7) 13:18 +9:45 (7) 22:37 +13:14 (6) 30:38 +16:01 (6) 36:56 +18:33 (6) 44:46 +21:45 (6) 50:47 +24:07 (6) 55:57 +26:39 (6) 59:10 +26:27 (6)
27 G d 9:16 +8:01 (7) 4:02 +1:44 (7) 9:19 +3:29 (6) 8:01 +2:47 (5) 6:18 +3:00 (6) 7:50 +3:18 (5) 6:01 +2:22 (6) 5:10 +2:34 (6) 3:13 +1:16 (4)

1:06:43 +29:54 (6) 1:07:31 +29:58 (6)
7:33 +3:27 (6) 0:48 +0:07 (3)

71 Berger Michele Nad Fehlst 3:07 +1:52 (5) 5:46 +2:13 (4) ----- 23:38 28:21 35:18 39:41 42:43 46:37
27 W a 3:07 +1:52 (5) 2:39 +0:21 (3) 17:52 4:43 6:57 4:23 3:02 3:54

52:30 53:23 9:14 15:04
5:53 0:53 +0:12 (5) *53 *54

9 Gerber Anika N Ang
27 M c

3 Werdenberg Nami L N Ang
27 G d

84 Stooss Jana N Ang
27 M c
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen GYM1 Team  (72)
1(63) 2(52) 3(58) 4(57) 5(54) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(62)

10(64) Ziel

1 65 Stöckli Fiona 36:12 1:56 +0:35 (28) 4:11 +0:47 (16) 9:22 +1:24 (12) 14:26 +0:49 (4) 16:29 +0:58 (3) 21:09 +1:13 (2) 25:19 +0:13 (2) 27:47 0:00 (1) 30:51 0:00 (1)
27 W d 1:56 +0:35 (28) 2:15 +0:15 (12) 5:11 +0:49 (14) 5:04 +0:15 (4) 2:03 +0:09 (2) 4:40 +0:34 (6) 4:10 +0:24 (6) 2:28 +0:15 (2) 3:04 +0:49 (14)

35:31 0:00 (1) 36:12 0:00 (1)
4:40 +0:36 (8) 0:41 +0:09 (23)

2 33 Hegg Melina Alexan 37:32 1:45 +0:24 (18) 4:07 +0:43 (13) 9:12 +1:14 (10) 14:10 +0:33 (3) 17:29 +1:58 (6) 22:20 +2:24 (4) 26:27 +1:21 (5) 29:00 +1:13 (4) 32:23 +1:32 (4)
27 W c 1:45 +0:24 (18) 2:22 +0:22 (16) 5:05 +0:43 (11) 4:58 +0:09 (3) 3:19 +1:25 (39) 4:51 +0:45 (7) 4:07 +0:21 (4) 2:33 +0:20 (4) 3:23 +1:08 (19)

36:50 +1:19 (2) 37:32 +1:20 (2)
4:27 +0:23 (4) 0:42 +0:10 (24)

3 4 Brechbühl Enea 37:42 1:39 +0:18 (13) 3:43 +0:19 (7) 8:44 +0:46 (7) 13:37 0:00 (1) 15:31 0:00 (1) 19:56 0:00 (1) 25:06 0:00 (1) 27:47 0:00 (1) 31:56 +1:05 (2)
27 G c 1:39 +0:18 (13) 2:04 +0:04 (4) 5:01 +0:39 (10) 4:53 +0:04 (2) 1:54 0:00 (1) 4:25 +0:19 (2) 5:10 +1:24 (27) 2:41 +0:28 (8) 4:09 +1:54 (33)

37:02 +1:31 (3) 37:42 +1:30 (3)
5:06 +1:02 (18) 0:40 +0:08 (19)

4 39 Baumberger Sophia 37:44 1:32 +0:11 (9) 4:04 +0:40 (12) 8:35 +0:37 (4) 13:52 +0:15 (2) 16:16 +0:45 (2) 21:21 +1:25 (3) 25:41 +0:35 (3) 28:50 +1:03 (3) 32:12 +1:21 (3)
27 G a 1:32 +0:11 (9) 2:32 +0:32 (20) 4:31 +0:09 (2) 5:17 +0:28 (6) 2:24 +0:30 (13) 5:05 +0:59 (9) 4:20 +0:34 (11) 3:09 +0:56 (20) 3:22 +1:07 (17)

37:05 +1:34 (4) 37:44 +1:32 (4)
4:53 +0:49 (12) 0:39 +0:07 (17)

5 70 Jost Amélie 38:34 1:25 +0:04 (4) 3:38 +0:14 (5) 9:06 +1:08 (9) 16:02 +2:25 (8) 18:17 +2:46 (7) 22:47 +2:51 (6) 27:28 +2:22 (6) 30:27 +2:40 (6) 33:58 +3:07 (7)
27 G b 1:25 +0:04 (4) 2:13 +0:13 (9) 5:28 +1:06 (26) 6:56 +2:07 (17) 2:15 +0:21 (8) 4:30 +0:24 (3) 4:41 +0:55 (18) 2:59 +0:46 (16) 3:31 +1:16 (24)

38:02 +2:31 (5) 38:34 +2:22 (5)
4:04 0:00 (1) 0:32 0:00 (1)

6 60 Halter Cécile Lucie 39:18 1:33 +0:12 (10) 3:36 +0:12 (3) 9:50 +1:52 (18) 14:39 +1:02 (6) 19:15 +3:44 (11) 23:47 +3:51 (7) 28:10 +3:04 (7) 31:52 +4:05 (8) 34:07 +3:16 (8)
27 M e 1:33 +0:12 (10) 2:03 +0:03 (3) 6:14 +1:52 (37) 4:49 0:00 (1) 4:36 +2:42 (56) 4:32 +0:26 (4) 4:23 +0:37 (13) 3:42 +1:29 (34) 2:15 0:00 (1)

38:41 +3:10 (6) 39:18 +3:06 (6)
4:34 +0:30 (7) 0:37 +0:05 (5)

7 24 Brodbeck Julia 39:33 2:01 +0:40 (33) 4:37 +1:13 (22) 9:27 +1:29 (13) 16:29 +2:52 (13) 19:30 +3:59 (12) 24:28 +4:32 (9) 28:46 +3:40 (8) 31:28 +3:41 (7) 33:53 +3:02 (6)
27 M d 2:01 +0:40 (33) 2:36 +0:36 (22) 4:50 +0:28 (4) 7:02 +2:13 (20) 3:01 +1:07 (26) 4:58 +0:52 (8) 4:18 +0:32 (9) 2:42 +0:29 (10) 2:25 +0:10 (5)

38:55 +3:24 (7) 39:33 +3:21 (7)
5:02 +0:58 (15) 0:38 +0:06 (10)

8 10 Fortes Luana Myla 40:05 1:27 +0:06 (6) 3:29 +0:05 (2) 8:17 +0:19 (2) 14:28 +0:51 (5) 17:07 +1:36 (4) 22:32 +2:36 (5) 26:18 +1:12 (4) 29:58 +2:11 (5) 33:20 +2:29 (5)
27 G a 1:27 +0:06 (6) 2:02 +0:02 (2) 4:48 +0:26 (3) 6:11 +1:22 (11) 2:39 +0:45 (19) 5:25 +1:19 (13) 3:46 0:00 (1) 3:40 +1:27 (32) 3:22 +1:07 (17)

39:25 +3:54 (8) 40:05 +3:53 (8)
6:05 +2:01 (35) 0:40 +0:08 (19)

9 83 Gigandet Florence 40:47 1:21 0:00 (1) 3:44 +0:20 (8) 10:24 +2:26 (22) 18:33 +4:56 (20) 21:02 +5:31 (16) 25:39 +5:43 (14) 29:34 +4:28 (10) 32:08 +4:21 (9) 34:44 +3:53 (9)
27 M e 1:21 0:00 (1) 2:23 +0:23 (18) 6:40 +2:18 (44) 8:09 +3:20 (32) 2:29 +0:35 (15) 4:37 +0:31 (5) 3:55 +0:09 (2) 2:34 +0:21 (5) 2:36 +0:21 (7)

40:12 +4:41 (9) 40:47 +4:35 (9)
5:28 +1:24 (21) 0:35 +0:03 (4)

10 1 Hufschmid Adina Va 41:13 5:03 +3:42 (66) 7:10 +3:46 (56) 12:35 +4:37 (42) 19:17 +5:40 (25) 21:37 +6:06 (20) 26:59 +7:03 (16) 31:08 +6:02 (15) 33:21 +5:34 (13) 36:19 +5:28 (10)
27 G c 5:03 +3:42 (66) 2:07 +0:07 (5) 5:25 +1:03 (24) 6:42 +1:53 (14) 2:20 +0:26 (10) 5:22 +1:16 (12) 4:09 +0:23 (5) 2:13 0:00 (1) 2:58 +0:43 (12)

40:39 +5:08 (10) 41:13 +5:01 (10)
4:20 +0:16 (3) 0:34 +0:02 (2)

11 58 Arnold Sophie Laeti 42:07 2:01 +0:40 (33) 4:23 +0:59 (17) 9:13 +1:15 (11) 15:13 +1:36 (7) 17:25 +1:54 (5) 24:46 +4:50 (10) 30:13 +5:07 (14) 33:46 +5:59 (14) 36:48 +5:57 (13)
27 M a 2:01 +0:40 (33) 2:22 +0:22 (16) 4:50 +0:28 (4) 6:00 +1:11 (8) 2:12 +0:18 (5) 7:21 +3:15 (41) 5:27 +1:41 (35) 3:33 +1:20 (30) 3:02 +0:47 (13)

41:33 +6:02 (11) 42:07 +5:55 (11)
4:45 +0:41 (9) 0:34 +0:02 (2)
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen GYM1 Team  (72) (Forts.)

1(63) 2(52) 3(58) 4(57) 5(54) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(62)
10(64) Ziel

12 80 Bakhshiyeva Fatima 43:00 1:44 +0:23 (16) 4:23 +0:59 (17) 9:41 +1:43 (16) 16:19 +2:42 (12) 18:42 +3:11 (8) 24:51 +4:55 (11) 29:59 +4:53 (12) 32:49 +5:02 (11) 37:40 +6:49 (14)
27 W c 1:44 +0:23 (16) 2:39 +0:39 (25) 5:18 +0:56 (19) 6:38 +1:49 (13) 2:23 +0:29 (12) 6:09 +2:03 (24) 5:08 +1:22 (25) 2:50 +0:37 (12) 4:51 +2:36 (43)

42:08 +6:37 (12) 43:00 +6:48 (12)
4:28 +0:24 (5) 0:52 +0:20 (41)

13 40 Gut Luna 43:22 1:33 +0:12 (10) 3:49 +0:25 (11) 10:28 +2:30 (25) 18:30 +4:53 (19) 21:38 +6:07 (21) 27:18 +7:22 (18) 31:42 +6:36 (17) 34:19 +6:32 (15) 38:12 +7:21 (16)
27 W d 1:33 +0:12 (10) 2:16 +0:16 (13) 6:39 +2:17 (41) 8:02 +3:13 (29) 3:08 +1:14 (27) 5:40 +1:34 (17) 4:24 +0:38 (14) 2:37 +0:24 (6) 3:53 +1:38 (29)

42:42 +7:11 (13) 43:22 +7:10 (13)
4:30 +0:26 (6) 0:40 +0:08 (19)

14 36 Hasic Amira 43:33 2:05 +0:44 (35) 5:58 +2:34 (44) 11:06 +3:08 (30) 19:27 +5:50 (26) 22:01 +6:30 (22) 27:09 +7:13 (17) 31:26 +6:20 (16) 34:40 +6:53 (16) 38:03 +7:12 (15)
27 M c 2:05 +0:44 (35) 3:53 +1:53 (59) 5:08 +0:46 (13) 8:21 +3:32 (34) 2:34 +0:40 (16) 5:08 +1:02 (10) 4:17 +0:31 (8) 3:14 +1:01 (23) 3:23 +1:08 (19)

42:55 +7:24 (14) 43:33 +7:21 (14)
4:52 +0:48 (11) 0:38 +0:06 (10)

15 44 Klepochova Tatiana 43:39 1:30 +0:09 (8) 3:44 +0:20 (8) 8:36 +0:38 (5) 16:17 +2:40 (10) 20:55 +5:24 (15) 25:01 +5:05 (12) 29:34 +4:28 (10) 33:14 +5:27 (12) 36:47 +5:56 (12)
27 G b 1:30 +0:09 (8) 2:14 +0:14 (11) 4:52 +0:30 (8) 7:41 +2:52 (24) 4:38 +2:44 (57) 4:06 0:00 (1) 4:33 +0:47 (15) 3:40 +1:27 (32) 3:33 +1:18 (26)

43:02 +7:31 (15) 43:39 +7:27 (15)
6:15 +2:11 (38) 0:37 +0:05 (5)

16 14 Matthes Tamara Marl 44:50 1:24 +0:03 (2) 3:24 0:00 (1) 8:41 +0:43 (6) 16:17 +2:40 (10) 19:03 +3:32 (10) 25:19 +5:23 (13) 29:20 +4:14 (9) 32:21 +4:34 (10) 36:39 +5:48 (11)
27 G a 1:24 +0:03 (2) 2:00 0:00 (1) 5:17 +0:55 (18) 7:36 +2:47 (22) 2:46 +0:52 (23) 6:16 +2:10 (28) 4:01 +0:15 (3) 3:01 +0:48 (18) 4:18 +2:03 (35)

44:12 +8:41 (16) 44:50 +8:38 (16)
7:33 +3:29 (51) 0:38 +0:06 (10)

17 32 Hebeisen Antonia 44:56 1:40 +0:19 (14) 4:40 +1:16 (23) 9:38 +1:40 (15) 19:58 +6:21 (28) 22:12 +6:41 (25) 28:51 +8:55 (26) 33:35 +8:29 (22) 36:16 +8:29 (18) 39:11 +8:20 (18)
27 M a 1:40 +0:19 (14) 3:00 +1:00 (39) 4:58 +0:36 (9) 10:20 +5:31 (47) 2:14 +0:20 (6) 6:39 +2:33 (32) 4:44 +0:58 (19) 2:41 +0:28 (8) 2:55 +0:40 (9)

44:13 +8:42 (17) 44:56 +8:44 (17)
5:02 +0:58 (15) 0:43 +0:11 (28)

18 77 Frey Liv Joline 45:16 2:53 +1:32 (53) 5:37 +2:13 (38) 11:17 +3:19 (32) 18:55 +5:18 (22) 22:12 +6:41 (25) 28:04 +8:08 (23) 32:44 +7:38 (19) 36:32 +8:45 (21) 38:52 +8:01 (17)
27 W a 2:53 +1:32 (53) 2:44 +0:44 (27) 5:40 +1:18 (29) 7:38 +2:49 (23) 3:17 +1:23 (36) 5:52 +1:46 (19) 4:40 +0:54 (17) 3:48 +1:35 (41) 2:20 +0:05 (3)

44:15 +8:44 (18) 45:16 +9:04 (18)
5:23 +1:19 (20) 1:01 +0:29 (53)

19 13 Malagon Y Alea Elod 46:35 1:50 +0:29 (23) 4:34 +1:10 (20) 10:03 +2:05 (20) 18:01 +4:24 (17) 21:16 +5:45 (17) 27:53 +7:57 (22) 32:47 +7:41 (20) 36:30 +8:43 (20) 39:55 +9:04 (19)
27 G b 1:50 +0:29 (23) 2:44 +0:44 (27) 5:29 +1:07 (27) 7:58 +3:09 (26) 3:15 +1:21 (35) 6:37 +2:31 (31) 4:54 +1:08 (23) 3:43 +1:30 (35) 3:25 +1:10 (21)

45:56 +10:25 (20) 46:35 +10:23 (19)
6:01 +1:57 (33) 0:39 +0:07 (17)

20 54 Hasler Ella 46:44 1:46 +0:25 (19) 4:30 +1:06 (19) 10:24 +2:26 (22) 17:20 +3:43 (15) 21:17 +5:46 (18) 27:20 +7:24 (19) 34:12 +9:06 (26) 37:12 +9:25 (23) 40:07 +9:16 (20)
27 W a 1:46 +0:25 (19) 2:44 +0:44 (27) 5:54 +1:32 (33) 6:56 +2:07 (17) 3:57 +2:03 (50) 6:03 +1:57 (23) 6:52 +3:06 (56) 3:00 +0:47 (17) 2:55 +0:40 (9)

46:01 +10:30 (21) 46:44 +10:32 (20)
5:54 +1:50 (29) 0:43 +0:11 (28)

20 56 Howald Stella Lore 46:44 5:17 +3:56 (68) 8:17 +4:53 (66) 13:08 +5:10 (44) 19:10 +5:33 (24) 22:31 +7:00 (28) 28:43 +8:47 (25) 33:34 +8:28 (21) 38:33 +10:46 (25) 40:48 +9:57 (21)
27 G c 5:17 +3:56 (68) 3:00 +1:00 (39) 4:51 +0:29 (6) 6:02 +1:13 (9) 3:21 +1:27 (40) 6:12 +2:06 (26) 4:51 +1:05 (21) 4:59 +2:46 (64) 2:15 0:00 (1)

45:49 +10:18 (19) 46:44 +10:32 (20)
5:01 +0:57 (14) 0:55 +0:23 (46)

22 43 Bichsel Sarah 48:41 1:47 +0:26 (20) 5:16 +1:52 (31) 12:09 +4:11 (38) 18:56 +5:19 (23) 22:05 +6:34 (24) 28:18 +8:22 (24) 33:44 +8:38 (24) 37:34 +9:47 (24) 41:33 +10:42 (22)
27 G c 1:47 +0:26 (20) 3:29 +1:29 (53) 6:53 +2:31 (45) 6:47 +1:58 (15) 3:09 +1:15 (29) 6:13 +2:07 (27) 5:26 +1:40 (34) 3:50 +1:37 (42) 3:59 +1:44 (31)

47:54 +12:23 (22) 48:41 +12:29 (22)
6:21 +2:17 (39) 0:47 +0:15 (33)
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen GYM1 Team  (72) (Forts.)

1(63) 2(52) 3(58) 4(57) 5(54) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(62)
10(64) Ziel

23 45 Bässler Elin Milena 48:44 2:32 +1:11 (47) 4:44 +1:20 (26) 9:49 +1:51 (17) 18:47 +5:10 (21) 22:04 +6:33 (23) 29:04 +9:08 (27) 33:55 +8:49 (25) 37:11 +9:24 (22) 42:02 +11:11 (24)
27 G c 2:32 +1:11 (47) 2:12 +0:12 (7) 5:05 +0:43 (11) 8:58 +4:09 (37) 3:17 +1:23 (36) 7:00 +2:54 (37) 4:51 +1:05 (21) 3:16 +1:03 (25) 4:51 +2:36 (43)

48:07 +12:36 (23) 48:44 +12:32 (23)
6:05 +2:01 (35) 0:37 +0:05 (5)

24 46 Hofer Magali 49:04 1:24 +0:03 (2) 4:09 +0:45 (15) 9:29 +1:31 (14) 17:27 +3:50 (16) 20:02 +4:31 (14) 27:50 +7:54 (21) 32:37 +7:31 (18) 35:49 +8:02 (17) 41:36 +10:45 (23)
27 M e 1:24 +0:03 (2) 2:45 +0:45 (30) 5:20 +0:58 (22) 7:58 +3:09 (26) 2:35 +0:41 (17) 7:48 +3:42 (47) 4:47 +1:01 (20) 3:12 +0:59 (22) 5:47 +3:32 (52)

48:27 +12:56 (24) 49:04 +12:52 (24)
6:51 +2:47 (44) 0:37 +0:05 (5)

25 79 Gysin Eleonora 49:06 3:37 +2:16 (58) 6:26 +3:02 (50) 13:37 +5:39 (47) 21:40 +8:03 (36) 26:32 +11:01 (42) 32:32 +12:36 (34) 36:50 +11:44 (29) 39:40 +11:53 (27) 43:39 +12:48 (25)
27 M a 3:37 +2:16 (58) 2:49 +0:49 (32) 7:11 +2:49 (49) 8:03 +3:14 (30) 4:52 +2:58 (59) 6:00 +1:54 (21) 4:18 +0:32 (9) 2:50 +0:37 (12) 3:59 +1:44 (31)

48:28 +12:57 (25) 49:06 +12:54 (25)
4:49 +0:45 (10) 0:38 +0:06 (10)

26 41 Gallizzi Ainura 49:58 5:00 +3:39 (65) 7:37 +4:13 (60) 16:05 +8:07 (60) 22:23 +8:46 (41) 25:33 +10:02 (38) 31:10 +11:14 (29) 36:33 +11:27 (28) 39:23 +11:36 (26) 43:42 +12:51 (26)
27 M b 5:00 +3:39 (65) 2:37 +0:37 (23) 8:28 +4:06 (62) 6:18 +1:29 (12) 3:10 +1:16 (30) 5:37 +1:31 (16) 5:23 +1:37 (33) 2:50 +0:37 (12) 4:19 +2:04 (36)

49:11 +13:40 (26) 49:58 +13:46 (26)
5:29 +1:25 (22) 0:47 +0:15 (33)

27 66 Keller Milla 50:02 5:44 +4:23 (69) 8:12 +4:48 (63) 13:30 +5:32 (45) 21:45 +8:08 (37) 25:20 +9:49 (37) 31:08 +11:12 (28) 38:06 +13:00 (33) 40:49 +13:02 (29) 44:17 +13:26 (29)
27 W c 5:44 +4:23 (69) 2:28 +0:28 (19) 5:18 +0:56 (19) 8:15 +3:26 (33) 3:35 +1:41 (42) 5:48 +1:42 (18) 6:58 +3:12 (58) 2:43 +0:30 (11) 3:28 +1:13 (22)

49:25 +13:54 (27) 50:02 +13:50 (27)
5:08 +1:04 (19) 0:37 +0:05 (5)

28 27 Pina Almeida Franci 50:47 2:18 +0:57 (41) 4:53 +1:29 (28) 15:20 +7:22 (56) 22:15 +8:38 (38) 25:11 +9:40 (36) 31:40 +11:44 (31) 36:58 +11:52 (30) 40:19 +12:32 (28) 44:16 +13:25 (28)
27 M e 2:18 +0:57 (41) 2:35 +0:35 (21) 10:27 +6:05 (67) 6:55 +2:06 (16) 2:56 +1:02 (25) 6:29 +2:23 (30) 5:18 +1:32 (30) 3:21 +1:08 (27) 3:57 +1:42 (30)

50:01 +14:30 (28) 50:47 +14:35 (28)
5:45 +1:41 (25) 0:46 +0:14 (32)

29 64 Hardegger Annalaur 51:15 1:44 +0:23 (16) 5:38 +2:14 (39) 11:54 +3:56 (36) 20:25 +6:48 (31) 24:08 +8:37 (31) 31:45 +11:49 (32) 37:38 +12:32 (32) 40:49 +13:02 (29) 44:00 +13:09 (27)
27 G b 1:44 +0:23 (16) 3:54 +1:54 (60) 6:16 +1:54 (38) 8:31 +3:42 (35) 3:43 +1:49 (48) 7:37 +3:31 (45) 5:53 +2:07 (45) 3:11 +0:58 (21) 3:11 +0:56 (15)

50:12 +14:41 (29) 51:15 +15:03 (29)
6:12 +2:08 (37) 1:03 +0:31 (54)

30 47 Macherel Nina Maëll 51:55 1:26 +0:05 (5) 3:36 +0:12 (3) 7:58 0:00 (1) 26:16 +12:39 (56) 28:32 +13:01 (50) 34:03 +14:07 (39) 38:24 +13:18 (35) 41:22 +13:35 (32) 45:46 +14:55 (32)
27 W a 1:26 +0:05 (5) 2:10 +0:10 (6) 4:22 0:00 (1) 18:18 +13:29 (62) 2:16 +0:22 (9) 5:31 +1:25 (14) 4:21 +0:35 (12) 2:58 +0:45 (15) 4:24 +2:09 (38)

51:17 +15:46 (31) 51:55 +15:43 (30)
5:31 +1:27 (23) 0:38 +0:06 (10)

31 55 Caflisch Lorina 52:06 1:52 +0:31 (25) 5:19 +1:55 (33) 11:14 +3:16 (31) 20:34 +6:57 (32) 25:47 +10:16 (40) 32:42 +12:46 (35) 38:32 +13:26 (36) 41:54 +14:07 (33) 45:08 +14:17 (30)
27 G d 1:52 +0:31 (25) 3:27 +1:27 (52) 5:55 +1:33 (34) 9:20 +4:31 (39) 5:13 +3:19 (62) 6:55 +2:49 (36) 5:50 +2:04 (42) 3:22 +1:09 (28) 3:14 +0:59 (16)

51:09 +15:38 (30) 52:06 +15:54 (31)
6:01 +1:57 (33) 0:57 +0:25 (49)

32 50 Crippa Mia Noë 52:38 1:52 +0:31 (25) 5:17 +1:53 (32) 11:56 +3:58 (37) 21:35 +7:58 (35) 24:43 +9:12 (33) 33:23 +13:27 (38) 39:31 +14:25 (37) 43:14 +15:27 (36) 45:52 +15:01 (33)
27 G c 1:52 +0:31 (25) 3:25 +1:25 (51) 6:39 +2:17 (41) 9:39 +4:50 (41) 3:08 +1:14 (27) 8:40 +4:34 (54) 6:08 +2:22 (48) 3:43 +1:30 (35) 2:38 +0:23 (8)

51:45 +16:14 (32) 52:38 +16:26 (32)
5:53 +1:49 (27) 0:53 +0:21 (42)

33 63 Bachmann Timea 53:12 2:00 +0:39 (32) 4:57 +1:33 (29) 10:17 +2:19 (21) 17:15 +3:38 (14) 19:59 +4:28 (13) 26:10 +6:14 (15) 33:39 +8:33 (23) 36:16 +8:29 (18) 45:36 +14:45 (31)
27 W d 2:00 +0:39 (32) 2:57 +0:57 (37) 5:20 +0:58 (22) 6:58 +2:09 (19) 2:44 +0:50 (22) 6:11 +2:05 (25) 7:29 +3:43 (61) 2:37 +0:24 (6) 9:20 +7:05 (63)

52:30 +16:59 (33) 53:12 +17:00 (33)
6:54 +2:50 (45) 0:42 +0:10 (24)
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen GYM1 Team  (72) (Forts.)

1(63) 2(52) 3(58) 4(57) 5(54) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(62)
10(64) Ziel

34 35 Beldi Eleni Zoe 54:14 1:29 +0:08 (7) 3:41 +0:17 (6) 8:32 +0:34 (3) 25:46 +12:09 (52) 28:08 +12:37 (48) 34:04 +14:08 (40) 39:44 +14:38 (38) 43:03 +15:16 (35) 48:13 +17:22 (37)
27 M d 1:29 +0:08 (7) 2:12 +0:12 (7) 4:51 +0:29 (6) 17:14 +12:25 (61) 2:22 +0:28 (11) 5:56 +1:50 (20) 5:40 +1:54 (39) 3:19 +1:06 (26) 5:10 +2:55 (47)

53:06 +17:35 (34) 54:14 +18:02 (34)
4:53 +0:49 (12) 1:08 +0:36 (58)

35 72 Abalo Vidal Cloé 54:42 4:31 +3:10 (64) 7:17 +3:53 (59) 15:16 +7:18 (55) 21:07 +7:30 (34) 24:52 +9:21 (34) 36:55 +16:59 (52) 41:28 +16:22 (45) 45:35 +17:48 (44) 47:57 +17:06 (35)
27 W b 4:31 +3:10 (64) 2:46 +0:46 (31) 7:59 +3:37 (55) 5:51 +1:02 (7) 3:45 +1:51 (49) 12:03 +7:57 (64) 4:33 +0:47 (15) 4:07 +1:54 (53) 2:22 +0:07 (4)

53:51 +18:20 (35) 54:42 +18:30 (35)
5:54 +1:50 (29) 0:51 +0:19 (39)

36 53 Kaltbeitzer Mia Sop 55:59 4:10 +2:49 (62) 7:16 +3:52 (58) 16:42 +8:44 (63) 26:33 +12:56 (57) 30:08 +14:37 (54) 36:47 +16:51 (50) 42:06 +17:00 (46) 45:43 +17:56 (46) 49:20 +18:29 (40)
27 G a 4:10 +2:49 (62) 3:06 +1:06 (42) 9:26 +5:04 (65) 9:51 +5:02 (42) 3:35 +1:41 (42) 6:39 +2:33 (32) 5:19 +1:33 (32) 3:37 +1:24 (31) 3:37 +1:22 (27)

55:04 +19:33 (36) 55:59 +19:47 (36)
5:44 +1:40 (24) 0:55 +0:23 (46)

37 82 Madeia Laura Marija 56:04 2:10 +0:49 (37) 5:49 +2:25 (43) 12:49 +4:51 (43) 22:20 +8:43 (40) 26:46 +11:15 (44) 34:11 +14:15 (41) 40:02 +14:56 (39) 44:29 +16:42 (38) 48:01 +17:10 (36)
27 G b 2:10 +0:49 (37) 3:39 +1:39 (55) 7:00 +2:38 (47) 9:31 +4:42 (40) 4:26 +2:32 (54) 7:25 +3:19 (42) 5:51 +2:05 (43) 4:27 +2:14 (58) 3:32 +1:17 (25)

55:04 +19:33 (36) 56:04 +19:52 (37)
7:03 +2:59 (47) 1:00 +0:28 (52)

38 17 Balaj Klea 56:10 2:13 +0:52 (39) 5:33 +2:09 (37) 10:59 +3:01 (27) 20:09 +6:32 (29) 23:48 +8:17 (29) 31:14 +11:18 (30) 37:12 +12:06 (31) 40:56 +13:09 (31) 47:14 +16:23 (34)
27 W b 2:13 +0:52 (39) 3:20 +1:20 (47) 5:26 +1:04 (25) 9:10 +4:21 (38) 3:39 +1:45 (44) 7:26 +3:20 (43) 5:58 +2:12 (47) 3:44 +1:31 (37) 6:18 +4:03 (59)

55:14 +19:43 (38) 56:10 +19:58 (38)
8:00 +3:56 (56) 0:56 +0:24 (48)

39 8 Corti Alina Lara 56:49 2:41 +1:20 (51) 6:22 +2:58 (48) 12:15 +4:17 (40) 18:25 +4:48 (18) 21:18 +5:47 (19) 27:45 +7:49 (20) 36:07 +11:01 (27) 44:12 +16:25 (37) 48:42 +17:51 (39)
27 G a 2:41 +1:20 (51) 3:41 +1:41 (56) 5:53 +1:31 (32) 6:10 +1:21 (10) 2:53 +0:59 (24) 6:27 +2:21 (29) 8:22 +4:36 (62) 8:05 +5:52 (66) 4:30 +2:15 (39)

56:06 +20:35 (41) 56:49 +20:37 (39)
7:24 +3:20 (50) 0:43 +0:11 (28)

40 6 Baumgartner Lara 56:53 2:34 +1:13 (49) 4:52 +1:28 (27) 11:01 +3:03 (28) 16:15 +2:38 (9) 18:51 +3:20 (9) 24:08 +4:12 (8) 30:01 +4:55 (13) 47:12 +19:25 (49) 49:43 +18:52 (41)
27 W a 2:34 +1:13 (49) 2:18 +0:18 (14) 6:09 +1:47 (36) 5:14 +0:25 (5) 2:36 +0:42 (18) 5:17 +1:11 (11) 5:53 +2:07 (45) 17:11 +14:58 (67) 2:31 +0:16 (6)

55:38 +20:07 (39) 56:53 +20:41 (40)
5:55 +1:51 (32) 1:15 +0:43 (61)

41 81 Bacher Katharina M 56:55 5:05 +3:44 (67) 8:11 +4:47 (62) 16:09 +8:11 (61) 23:12 +9:35 (46) 28:22 +12:51 (49) 37:04 +17:08 (53) 42:11 +17:05 (47) 45:42 +17:55 (45) 48:38 +17:47 (38)
27 M e 5:05 +3:44 (67) 3:06 +1:06 (42) 7:58 +3:36 (54) 7:03 +2:14 (21) 5:10 +3:16 (61) 8:42 +4:36 (55) 5:07 +1:21 (24) 3:31 +1:18 (29) 2:56 +0:41 (11)

55:43 +20:12 (40) 56:55 +20:43 (41)
7:05 +3:01 (48) 1:12 +0:40 (59)

42 38 Senol Mara Lavinia 59:18 2:26 +1:05 (45) 6:10 +2:46 (46) 14:09 +6:11 (50) 24:01 +10:24 (47) 27:15 +11:44 (45) 35:29 +15:33 (46) 40:47 +15:41 (41) 44:50 +17:03 (39) 50:22 +19:31 (42)
27 G d 2:26 +1:05 (45) 3:44 +1:44 (57) 7:59 +3:37 (55) 9:52 +5:03 (43) 3:14 +1:20 (33) 8:14 +4:08 (51) 5:18 +1:32 (30) 4:03 +1:50 (51) 5:32 +3:17 (49)

58:12 +22:41 (42) 59:18 +23:06 (42)
7:50 +3:46 (55) 1:06 +0:34 (55)

43 20 Sütö Daniella 59:52 2:57 +1:36 (54) 7:06 +3:42 (55) 14:32 +6:34 (52) 25:57 +12:20 (53) 29:10 +13:39 (53) 36:02 +16:06 (49) 42:25 +17:19 (49) 46:52 +19:05 (48) 51:14 +20:23 (44)
27 G c 2:57 +1:36 (54) 4:09 +2:09 (64) 7:26 +3:04 (51) 11:25 +6:36 (53) 3:13 +1:19 (32) 6:52 +2:46 (35) 6:23 +2:37 (52) 4:27 +2:14 (58) 4:22 +2:07 (37)

59:01 +23:30 (43) 59:52 +23:40 (43)
7:47 +3:43 (53) 0:51 +0:19 (39)

44 26 Schmid Noe Lena 1:00:19 1:43 +0:22 (15) 4:36 +1:12 (21) 10:26 +2:28 (24) 22:36 +8:59 (43) 25:54 +10:23 (41) 33:14 +13:18 (37) 38:22 +13:16 (34) 42:54 +15:07 (34) 52:50 +21:59 (46)
27 W b 1:43 +0:22 (15) 2:53 +0:53 (35) 5:50 +1:28 (31) 12:10 +7:21 (55) 3:18 +1:24 (38) 7:20 +3:14 (40) 5:08 +1:22 (25) 4:32 +2:19 (61) 9:56 +7:41 (64)

59:30 +23:59 (45) 1:00:19 +24:07 (44)
6:40 +2:36 (42) 0:49 +0:17 (37)
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen GYM1 Team  (72) (Forts.)

1(63) 2(52) 3(58) 4(57) 5(54) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(62)
10(64) Ziel

45 69 Bellorini Anna Sofia 1:00:56 1:56 +0:35 (28) 5:20 +1:56 (34) 12:14 +4:16 (39) 20:14 +6:37 (30) 22:25 +6:54 (27) 33:04 +13:08 (36) 45:43 +20:37 (51) 49:33 +21:46 (52) 54:05 +23:14 (50)
27 M a 1:56 +0:35 (28) 3:24 +1:24 (50) 6:54 +2:32 (46) 8:00 +3:11 (28) 2:11 +0:17 (4) 10:39 +6:33 (61) 12:39 +8:53 (66) 3:50 +1:37 (42) 4:32 +2:17 (40)

59:59 +24:28 (46) 1:00:56 +24:44 (45)
5:54 +1:50 (29) 0:57 +0:25 (49)

46 31 Bichsel Annalena 1:01:16 2:32 +1:11 (47) 5:44 +2:20 (42) 11:33 +3:35 (33) 22:56 +9:19 (44) 26:35 +11:04 (43) 34:57 +15:01 (43) 40:45 +15:39 (40) 45:04 +17:17 (41) 51:12 +20:21 (43)
27 G d 2:32 +1:11 (47) 3:12 +1:12 (44) 5:49 +1:27 (30) 11:23 +6:34 (52) 3:39 +1:45 (44) 8:22 +4:16 (53) 5:48 +2:02 (41) 4:19 +2:06 (56) 6:08 +3:53 (55)

59:17 +23:46 (44) 1:01:16 +25:04 (46)
8:05 +4:01 (59) 1:59 +1:27 (69)

47 57 Huser Rebeca 1:01:30 3:13 +1:52 (57) 6:26 +3:02 (50) 11:40 +3:42 (34) 24:07 +10:30 (48) 27:21 +11:50 (46) 35:04 +15:08 (45) 41:23 +16:17 (44) 45:16 +17:29 (42) 53:06 +22:15 (47)
27 W c 3:13 +1:52 (57) 3:13 +1:13 (45) 5:14 +0:52 (15) 12:27 +7:38 (57) 3:14 +1:20 (33) 7:43 +3:37 (46) 6:19 +2:33 (50) 3:53 +1:40 (44) 7:50 +5:35 (62)

1:00:11 +24:40 (47) 1:01:30 +25:18 (47)
7:05 +3:01 (48) 1:19 +0:47 (63)

48 37 Eyob Mana 1:01:31 4:17 +2:56 (63) 8:14 +4:50 (65) 15:59 +8:01 (58) 26:55 +13:18 (58) 32:39 +17:08 (57) 40:41 +20:45 (56) 46:15 +21:09 (52) 50:02 +22:15 (53) 53:49 +22:58 (49)
27 G c 4:17 +2:56 (63) 3:57 +1:57 (61) 7:45 +3:23 (53) 10:56 +6:07 (49) 5:44 +3:50 (66) 8:02 +3:56 (49) 5:34 +1:48 (36) 3:47 +1:34 (39) 3:47 +1:32 (28)

1:00:33 +25:02 (48) 1:01:31 +25:19 (48)
6:44 +2:40 (43) 0:58 +0:26 (51)

49 42 Päffgen Fiona Soph 1:01:54 2:19 +0:58 (42) 5:42 +2:18 (41) 14:07 +6:09 (49) 22:58 +9:21 (45) 25:39 +10:08 (39) 35:42 +15:46 (48) 46:30 +21:24 (54) 49:32 +21:45 (51) 56:07 +25:16 (53)
27 M d 2:19 +0:58 (42) 3:23 +1:23 (49) 8:25 +4:03 (60) 8:51 +4:02 (36) 2:41 +0:47 (20) 10:03 +5:57 (57) 10:48 +7:02 (65) 3:02 +0:49 (19) 6:35 +4:20 (60)

1:01:12 +25:41 (49) 1:01:54 +25:42 (49)
5:05 +1:01 (17) 0:42 +0:10 (24)

50 68 Abegg Marietta Caro 1:02:53 1:56 +0:35 (28) 6:37 +3:13 (53) 14:19 +6:21 (51) 22:15 +8:38 (38) 24:21 +8:50 (32) 34:59 +15:03 (44) 47:44 +22:38 (58) 51:29 +23:42 (58) 56:07 +25:16 (53)
27 W b 1:56 +0:35 (28) 4:41 +2:41 (67) 7:42 +3:20 (52) 7:56 +3:07 (25) 2:06 +0:12 (3) 10:38 +6:32 (60) 12:45 +8:59 (67) 3:45 +1:32 (38) 4:38 +2:23 (41)

1:02:00 +26:29 (51) 1:02:53 +26:41 (50)
5:53 +1:49 (27) 0:53 +0:21 (42)

51 30 Gabeljic Anesa 1:03:17 2:38 +1:17 (50) 6:23 +2:59 (49) 13:31 +5:33 (46) 24:51 +11:14 (49) 28:32 +13:01 (50) 36:52 +16:56 (51) 43:25 +18:19 (50) 47:33 +19:46 (50) 53:15 +22:24 (48)
27 G b 2:38 +1:17 (50) 3:45 +1:45 (58) 7:08 +2:46 (48) 11:20 +6:31 (51) 3:41 +1:47 (47) 8:20 +4:14 (52) 6:33 +2:47 (53) 4:08 +1:55 (54) 5:42 +3:27 (50)

1:01:55 +26:24 (50) 1:03:17 +27:05 (51)
8:40 +4:36 (61) 1:22 +0:50 (65)

52 62 Bichsel Kaia Malea 1:03:33 2:10 +0:49 (37) 6:29 +3:05 (52) 15:42 +7:44 (57) 25:44 +12:07 (51) 31:03 +15:32 (55) 38:54 +18:58 (54) 46:22 +21:16 (53) 50:26 +22:39 (54) 54:38 +23:47 (51)
27 M b 2:10 +0:49 (37) 4:19 +2:19 (65) 9:13 +4:51 (63) 10:02 +5:13 (46) 5:19 +3:25 (63) 7:51 +3:45 (48) 7:28 +3:42 (60) 4:04 +1:51 (52) 4:12 +1:57 (34)

1:02:26 +26:55 (52) 1:03:33 +27:21 (52)
7:48 +3:44 (54) 1:07 +0:35 (57)

53 15 Kuchieva Ivana 1:04:38 2:20 +0:59 (43) 11:01 +7:37 (71) 16:59 +9:01 (65) 25:02 +11:25 (50) 28:41 +13:10 (52) 40:35 +20:39 (55) 46:53 +21:47 (55) 50:46 +22:59 (55) 56:49 +25:58 (56)
27 W d 2:20 +0:59 (43) 8:41 +6:41 (71) 5:58 +1:36 (35) 8:03 +3:14 (30) 3:39 +1:45 (44) 11:54 +7:48 (63) 6:18 +2:32 (49) 3:53 +1:40 (44) 6:03 +3:48 (54)

1:03:24 +27:53 (53) 1:04:38 +28:26 (53)
6:35 +2:31 (41) 1:14 +0:42 (60)

54 25 Röthlisberger Carin 1:04:56 2:13 +0:52 (39) 6:21 +2:57 (47) 13:46 +5:48 (48) 25:57 +12:20 (53) 31:19 +15:48 (56) 41:02 +21:06 (57) 46:53 +21:47 (55) 50:46 +22:59 (55) 55:37 +24:46 (52)
27 M a 2:13 +0:52 (39) 4:08 +2:08 (63) 7:25 +3:03 (50) 12:11 +7:22 (56) 5:22 +3:28 (64) 9:43 +5:37 (56) 5:51 +2:05 (43) 3:53 +1:40 (44) 4:51 +2:36 (43)

1:03:39 +28:08 (55) 1:04:56 +28:44 (54)
8:02 +3:58 (58) 1:17 +0:45 (62)

55 2 Da Silva von Schro 1:05:01 1:59 +0:38 (31) 5:21 +1:57 (35) 10:39 +2:41 (26) 20:37 +7:00 (33) 24:54 +9:23 (35) 35:35 +15:39 (47) 42:11 +17:05 (47) 46:04 +18:17 (47) 52:18 +21:27 (45)
27 G c 1:59 +0:38 (31) 3:22 +1:22 (48) 5:18 +0:56 (19) 9:58 +5:09 (45) 4:17 +2:23 (53) 10:41 +6:35 (62) 6:36 +2:50 (54) 3:53 +1:40 (44) 6:14 +3:59 (57)

1:03:33 +28:02 (54) 1:05:01 +28:49 (55)
11:15 +7:11 (67) 1:28 +0:56 (66)
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56 73 Guerfia Yasmine Im 1:05:33 2:08 +0:47 (36) 5:12 +1:48 (30) 11:49 +3:51 (35) 22:30 +8:53 (42) 27:35 +12:04 (47) 34:14 +14:18 (42) 41:11 +16:05 (43) 45:24 +17:37 (43) 56:14 +25:23 (55)
27 W d 2:08 +0:47 (36) 3:04 +1:04 (41) 6:37 +2:15 (40) 10:41 +5:52 (48) 5:05 +3:11 (60) 6:39 +2:33 (32) 6:57 +3:11 (57) 4:13 +2:00 (55) 10:50 +8:35 (65)

1:04:14 +28:43 (56) 1:05:33 +29:21 (56)
8:00 +3:56 (56) 1:19 +0:47 (63)

57 18 Lai Zeli 1:08:06 1:51 +0:30 (24) 4:41 +1:17 (24) 9:57 +1:59 (19) 19:53 +6:16 (27) 23:50 +8:19 (30) 31:58 +12:02 (33) 41:05 +15:59 (42) 45:00 +17:13 (40) 59:45 +28:54 (58)
27 M e 1:51 +0:30 (24) 2:50 +0:50 (33) 5:16 +0:54 (16) 9:56 +5:07 (44) 3:57 +2:03 (50) 8:08 +4:02 (50) 9:07 +5:21 (64) 3:55 +1:42 (48) 14:45 +12:30 (67)

1:07:22 +31:51 (58) 1:08:06 +31:54 (57)
7:37 +3:33 (52) 0:44 +0:12 (31)

58 16 Angleraux Morgane 1:08:24 4:02 +2:41 (61) 6:45 +3:21 (54) 12:20 +4:22 (41) 35:36 +21:59 (63) 38:17 +22:46 (61) 45:47 +25:51 (60) 51:32 +26:26 (59) 55:56 +28:09 (59) 1:01:10 +30:19 (59)
27 G d 4:02 +2:41 (61) 2:43 +0:43 (26) 5:35 +1:13 (28) 23:16 +18:27 (65) 2:41 +0:47 (20) 7:30 +3:24 (44) 5:45 +1:59 (40) 4:24 +2:11 (57) 5:14 +2:59 (48)

1:07:36 +32:05 (59) 1:08:24 +32:12 (58)
6:26 +2:22 (40) 0:48 +0:16 (35)

59 21 Panzeri Emilia Nive 1:08:33 3:06 +1:45 (55) 7:13 +3:49 (57) 16:44 +8:46 (64) 30:44 +17:07 (62) 34:58 +19:27 (59) 42:02 +22:06 (58) 47:16 +22:10 (57) 51:03 +23:16 (57) 58:05 +27:14 (57)
27 M c 3:06 +1:45 (55) 4:07 +2:07 (62) 9:31 +5:09 (66) 14:00 +9:11 (60) 4:14 +2:20 (52) 7:04 +2:58 (38) 5:14 +1:28 (28) 3:47 +1:34 (39) 7:02 +4:47 (61)

1:06:39 +31:08 (57) 1:08:33 +32:21 (59)
8:34 +4:30 (60) 1:54 +1:22 (68)

60 52 Guggisberg Lana Al 1:10:08 1:34 +0:13 (12) 3:47 +0:23 (10) 9:03 +1:05 (8) 45:54 +32:17 (67) 48:08 +32:37 (65) 53:43 +33:47 (63) 57:56 +32:50 (63) 1:00:28 +32:41 (62) 1:05:23 +34:32 (62)
27 G b 1:34 +0:13 (12) 2:13 +0:13 (9) 5:16 +0:54 (16) 36:51 +32:02 (69) 2:14 +0:20 (6) 5:35 +1:29 (15) 4:13 +0:27 (7) 2:32 +0:19 (3) 4:55 +2:40 (46)

1:09:30 +33:59 (60) 1:10:08 +33:56 (60)
4:07 +0:03 (2) 0:38 +0:06 (10)

61 23 Hofer Mia Lou 1:12:19 1:55 +0:34 (27) 5:31 +2:07 (36) 16:04 +8:06 (59) 29:50 +16:13 (61) 34:33 +19:02 (58) 47:37 +27:41 (61) 54:26 +29:20 (61) 59:04 +31:17 (61) 1:02:33 +31:42 (60)
27 W c 1:55 +0:34 (27) 3:36 +1:36 (54) 10:33 +6:11 (68) 13:46 +8:57 (59) 4:43 +2:49 (58) 13:04 +8:58 (65) 6:49 +3:03 (55) 4:38 +2:25 (62) 3:29 +1:14 (23)

1:11:13 +35:42 (61) 1:12:19 +36:07 (61)
8:40 +4:36 (61) 1:06 +0:34 (55)

62 11 Schiess Olivia 1:13:24 8:08 +6:47 (71) 11:00 +7:36 (70) 19:01 +11:03 (68) 40:52 +27:15 (65) 44:13 +28:42 (63) 51:31 +31:35 (62) 57:05 +31:59 (62) 1:01:05 +33:18 (63) 1:06:50 +35:59 (63)
27 G d 8:08 +6:47 (71) 2:52 +0:52 (34) 8:01 +3:39 (57) 21:51 +17:02 (64) 3:21 +1:27 (40) 7:18 +3:12 (39) 5:34 +1:48 (36) 4:00 +1:47 (49) 5:45 +3:30 (51)

1:12:36 +37:05 (62) 1:13:24 +37:12 (62)
5:46 +1:42 (26) 0:48 +0:16 (35)

63 51 Rothen Anisha Leo 1:15:35 1:48 +0:27 (21) 4:42 +1:18 (25) 11:02 +3:04 (29) 46:04 +32:27 (68) 48:30 +32:59 (66) 54:30 +34:34 (64) 59:46 +34:40 (64) 1:03:01 +35:14 (64) 1:07:39 +36:48 (64)
27 G d 1:48 +0:27 (21) 2:54 +0:54 (36) 6:20 +1:58 (39) 35:02 +30:13 (68) 2:26 +0:32 (14) 6:00 +1:54 (21) 5:16 +1:30 (29) 3:15 +1:02 (24) 4:38 +2:23 (41)

1:14:41 +39:10 (63) 1:15:35 +39:23 (63)
7:02 +2:58 (46) 0:54 +0:22 (45)

64 49 Baccouch Ouns 1:17:27 3:45 +2:24 (59) 8:13 +4:49 (64) 16:20 +8:22 (62) 28:53 +15:16 (59) 35:20 +19:49 (60) 45:35 +25:39 (59) 54:01 +28:55 (60) 58:31 +30:44 (60) 1:04:32 +33:41 (61)
27 M c 3:45 +2:24 (59) 4:28 +2:28 (66) 8:07 +3:45 (58) 12:33 +7:44 (58) 6:27 +4:33 (67) 10:15 +6:09 (59) 8:26 +4:40 (63) 4:30 +2:17 (60) 6:01 +3:46 (53)

1:15:38 +40:07 (64) 1:17:27 +41:15 (64)
11:06 +7:02 (66) 1:49 +1:17 (67)

65 5 Cadek Zoe Marlene 1:21:10 3:09 +1:48 (56) 6:06 +2:42 (45) 14:32 +6:34 (52) 35:47 +22:10 (64) 40:18 +24:47 (62) 55:49 +35:53 (65) 1:01:27 +36:21 (65) 1:05:27 +37:40 (65) 1:11:41 +40:50 (65)
27 G a 3:09 +1:48 (56) 2:57 +0:57 (37) 8:26 +4:04 (61) 21:15 +16:26 (63) 4:31 +2:37 (55) 15:31 +11:25 (66) 5:38 +1:52 (38) 4:00 +1:47 (49) 6:14 +3:59 (57)

1:20:28 +44:57 (65) 1:21:10 +44:58 (65) 2:31
8:47 +4:43 (63) 0:42 +0:10 (24) *51

66 7 Messerli Medan Jam 1:37:16 3:56 +2:35 (60) 8:43 +5:19 (67) 23:05 +15:07 (70) 50:58 +37:21 (69) 56:38 +41:07 (67) 1:06:46 +46:50 (66) 1:13:57 +48:51 (66) 1:18:49 +51:02 (66) 1:25:02 +54:11 (66)
27 G d 3:56 +2:35 (60) 4:47 +2:47 (68) 14:22 +10:00 (70) 27:53 +23:04 (67) 5:40 +3:46 (65) 10:08 +6:02 (58) 7:11 +3:25 (59) 4:52 +2:39 (63) 6:13 +3:58 (56)

1:33:55 +58:24 (66) 1:37:16 :01:04 (66)
8:53 +4:49 (64) 3:21 +2:49 (70)
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen GYM1 Team  (72) (Forts.)

1(63) 2(52) 3(58) 4(57) 5(54) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(62)
10(64) Ziel

67 86 Duttweiler Leonie S 1:46:10 6:20 +4:59 (70) 8:57 +5:33 (68) 17:20 +9:22 (67) 43:48 +30:11 (66) 46:59 +31:28 (64) 1:10:41 +50:45 (67) 1:17:03 +51:57 (67) 1:23:53 +56:06 (67) 1:36:08 :05:17 (67)
27 G a 6:20 +4:59 (70) 2:37 +0:37 (23) 8:23 +4:01 (59) 26:28 +21:39 (66) 3:11 +1:17 (31) 23:42 +19:36 (67) 6:22 +2:36 (51) 6:50 +4:37 (65) 12:15 +10:00 (66)

1:45:17 :09:46 (67) 1:46:10 :09:58 (67)
9:09 +5:05 (65) 0:53 +0:21 (42)

75 Stutz Sarai Katharin Fehlst 1:48 +0:27 (21) 4:08 +0:44 (14) ----- 23:00 26:06 31:17 35:14 38:16 41:41
27 M c 1:48 +0:27 (21) 2:20 +0:20 (15) 18:52 3:06 5:11 3:57 3:02 3:25

47:40 48:18 13:54
5:59 0:38 +0:06 (10) *53

22 Radvila Lucy Sophi Fehlst 2:30 +1:09 (46) 10:33 +7:09 (69) 17:12 +9:14 (66) 29:02 +15:25 (60) ----- 39:02 44:59 49:00 55:10
27 G c 2:30 +1:09 (46) 8:03 +6:03 (70) 6:39 +2:17 (41) 11:50 +7:01 (54) 10:00 5:57 4:01 6:10

1:02:46 1:03:26 23:40
7:36 0:40 +0:08 (19) *54

61 Rosser Joyce Jenni Fehlst 2:22 +1:01 (44) 5:38 +2:14 (39) 14:51 +6:53 (54) 25:58 +12:21 (55) ----- 37:43 45:18 50:03 53:56
27 G a 2:22 +1:01 (44) 3:16 +1:16 (46) 9:13 +4:51 (63) 11:07 +6:18 (50) 11:45 7:35 4:45 3:53

1:03:09 1:03:58 21:08
9:13 0:49 +0:17 (37) *54

34 Lingg Meret Fehlst 2:46 +1:25 (52) 7:45 +4:21 (61) 20:12 +12:14 (69) ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:47:20
27 M a 2:46 +1:25 (52) 4:59 +2:59 (69) 12:27 +8:05 (69) 1:27:08

----- 1:57:06 1:10:06 1:17:02 1:33:06
9:46 +9:14 (71) *53 *52 *64

67 Tifeki Sara N Ang
27 M d
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Herren GYM1  (31)
1(51) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(57) 8(58) 9(59)

10(60) 11(62) 12(64) Ziel

1 130 Fotinos Matthias Mi 36:01 1:05 0:00 (1) 2:41 0:00 (1) 5:08 0:00 (1) 8:57 +0:07 (2) 12:57 0:00 (1) 14:49 0:00 (1) 15:59 0:00 (1) 20:09 0:00 (1) 22:40 0:00 (1)
27 M c 1:05 0:00 (1) 1:36 0:00 (1) 2:27 +0:13 (3) 3:49 +0:26 (4) 4:00 +0:18 (4) 1:52 0:00 (1) 1:10 0:00 (1) 4:10 +0:43 (6) 2:31 +0:18 (4)

26:00 0:00 (1) 30:16 0:00 (1) 35:29 0:00 (1) 36:01 0:00 (1)
3:20 +0:47 (5) 4:16 +1:34 (10) 5:13 +1:07 (17) 0:32 +0:01 (2)

2 145 Michel Benjamin 36:43 2:24 +1:19 (26) 4:09 +1:28 (18) 6:47 +1:39 (7) 10:10 +1:20 (4) 14:01 +1:04 (3) 16:10 +1:21 (3) 19:24 +3:25 (3) 23:08 +2:59 (3) 25:21 +2:41 (2)
27 M c 2:24 +1:19 (26) 1:45 +0:09 (6) 2:38 +0:24 (5) 3:23 0:00 (1) 3:51 +0:09 (3) 2:09 +0:17 (8) 3:14 +2:04 (23) 3:44 +0:17 (3) 2:13 0:00 (1)

28:40 +2:40 (2) 31:27 +1:11 (2) 35:58 +0:29 (2) 36:43 +0:42 (2)
3:19 +0:46 (3) 2:47 +0:05 (3) 4:31 +0:25 (7) 0:45 +0:14 (17)

3 148 Zemp Sven Aaron 37:22 1:55 +0:50 (18) 3:39 +0:58 (10) 6:10 +1:02 (5) 9:44 +0:54 (3) 13:26 +0:29 (2) 15:47 +0:58 (2) 17:34 +1:35 (2) 22:47 +2:38 (2) 25:29 +2:49 (3)
27 W c 1:55 +0:50 (18) 1:44 +0:08 (5) 2:31 +0:17 (4) 3:34 +0:11 (2) 3:42 0:00 (1) 2:21 +0:29 (15) 1:47 +0:37 (17) 5:13 +1:46 (13) 2:42 +0:29 (8)

28:48 +2:48 (3) 32:31 +2:15 (3) 36:47 +1:18 (3) 37:22 +1:21 (3)
3:19 +0:46 (3) 3:43 +1:01 (5) 4:16 +0:10 (5) 0:35 +0:04 (4)

4 92 Stalder Joel Micha 40:20 1:21 +0:16 (5) 3:17 +0:36 (5) 6:12 +1:04 (6) 11:27 +2:37 (8) 15:10 +2:13 (4) 17:18 +2:29 (4) 21:05 +5:06 (7) 25:16 +5:07 (6) 27:29 +4:49 (4)
27 M d 1:21 +0:16 (5) 1:56 +0:20 (11) 2:55 +0:41 (8) 5:15 +1:52 (18) 3:43 +0:01 (2) 2:08 +0:16 (7) 3:47 +2:37 (26) 4:11 +0:44 (7) 2:13 0:00 (1)

31:11 +5:11 (4) 35:35 +5:19 (4) 39:43 +4:14 (4) 40:20 +4:19 (4)
3:42 +1:09 (10) 4:24 +1:42 (11) 4:08 +0:02 (2) 0:37 +0:06 (7)

5 124 Ritter Joshua Matia 42:16 1:22 +0:17 (6) 3:18 +0:37 (6) 6:08 +1:00 (4) 10:11 +1:21 (5) 16:38 +3:41 (5) 19:02 +4:13 (6) 20:46 +4:47 (5) 24:55 +4:46 (5) 28:49 +6:09 (5)
27 M b 1:22 +0:17 (6) 1:56 +0:20 (11) 2:50 +0:36 (7) 4:03 +0:40 (6) 6:27 +2:45 (15) 2:24 +0:32 (16) 1:44 +0:34 (14) 4:09 +0:42 (5) 3:54 +1:41 (25)

32:25 +6:25 (5) 36:17 +6:01 (5) 41:28 +5:59 (5) 42:16 +6:15 (5)
3:36 +1:03 (9) 3:52 +1:10 (6) 5:11 +1:05 (16) 0:48 +0:17 (19)

6 158 Tanner Nicolà Matte 43:35 1:55 +0:50 (18) 4:12 +1:31 (20) 7:19 +2:11 (11) 13:08 +4:18 (15) 18:29 +5:32 (12) 20:54 +6:05 (12) 22:19 +6:20 (11) 26:53 +6:44 (9) 29:29 +6:49 (7)
27 W d 1:55 +0:50 (18) 2:17 +0:41 (20) 3:07 +0:53 (10) 5:49 +2:26 (21) 5:21 +1:39 (10) 2:25 +0:33 (18) 1:25 +0:15 (7) 4:34 +1:07 (8) 2:36 +0:23 (7)

33:22 +7:22 (7) 37:58 +7:42 (6) 42:41 +7:12 (6) 43:35 +7:34 (6)
3:53 +1:20 (13) 4:36 +1:54 (13) 4:43 +0:37 (11) 0:54 +0:23 (23)

7 147 Jörg Naël Andrin Eli 45:15 1:35 +0:30 (10) 3:38 +0:57 (9) 8:13 +3:05 (19) 12:23 +3:33 (12) 17:23 +4:26 (9) 20:51 +6:02 (11) 22:37 +6:38 (12) 26:19 +6:10 (8) 29:04 +6:24 (6)
27 M d 1:35 +0:30 (10) 2:03 +0:27 (15) 4:35 +2:21 (21) 4:10 +0:47 (7) 5:00 +1:18 (7) 3:28 +1:36 (24) 1:46 +0:36 (15) 3:42 +0:15 (2) 2:45 +0:32 (11)

33:03 +7:03 (6) 39:15 +8:59 (7) 44:04 +8:35 (7) 45:15 +9:14 (7)
3:59 +1:26 (16) 6:12 +3:30 (22) 4:49 +0:43 (13) 1:11 +0:40 (28)

8 146 Wyssmann Lucien 45:39 1:11 +0:06 (2) 3:05 +0:24 (4) 6:05 +0:57 (3) 11:44 +2:54 (10) 17:27 +4:30 (11) 20:09 +5:20 (9) 21:34 +5:35 (9) 28:53 +8:44 (12) 31:25 +8:45 (10)
27 W d 1:11 +0:06 (2) 1:54 +0:18 (9) 3:00 +0:46 (9) 5:39 +2:16 (20) 5:43 +2:01 (12) 2:42 +0:50 (21) 1:25 +0:15 (7) 7:19 +3:52 (20) 2:32 +0:19 (5)

35:30 +9:30 (10) 40:26 +10:10 (9) 44:59 +9:30 (8) 45:39 +9:38 (8)
4:05 +1:32 (17) 4:56 +2:14 (17) 4:33 +0:27 (8) 0:40 +0:09 (13)

9 119 Naguleswaran Navi 46:09 1:11 +0:06 (2) 2:51 +0:10 (2) 7:06 +1:58 (9) 11:17 +2:27 (7) 17:26 +4:29 (10) 19:44 +4:55 (8) 21:01 +5:02 (6) 28:16 +8:07 (11) 30:45 +8:05 (8)
27 W c 1:11 +0:06 (2) 1:40 +0:04 (4) 4:15 +2:01 (19) 4:11 +0:48 (8) 6:09 +2:27 (13) 2:18 +0:26 (13) 1:17 +0:07 (3) 7:15 +3:48 (19) 2:29 +0:16 (3)

35:12 +9:12 (9) 39:55 +9:39 (8) 45:37 +10:08 (9) 46:09 +10:08 (9)
4:27 +1:54 (22) 4:43 +2:01 (16) 5:42 +1:36 (20) 0:32 +0:01 (2)

10 153 Lanz Ruben Stefan 47:19 2:05 +1:00 (25) 4:03 +1:22 (17) 7:21 +2:13 (12) 12:23 +3:33 (12) 17:22 +4:25 (8) 20:44 +5:55 (10) 22:50 +6:51 (13) 30:11 +10:02 (13) 33:43 +11:03 (12)
27 M b 2:05 +1:00 (25) 1:58 +0:22 (13) 3:18 +1:04 (12) 5:02 +1:39 (16) 4:59 +1:17 (6) 3:22 +1:30 (23) 2:06 +0:56 (20) 7:21 +3:54 (21) 3:32 +1:19 (20)

37:29 +11:29 (12) 41:43 +11:27 (10) 46:30 +11:01 (10) 47:19 +11:18 (10)
3:46 +1:13 (11) 4:14 +1:32 (9) 4:47 +0:41 (12) 0:49 +0:18 (21)

11 144 Mäder Andri Ciro 49:47 2:04 +0:59 (24) 3:51 +1:10 (14) 8:36 +3:28 (20) 13:37 +4:47 (18) 22:15 +9:18 (18) 24:19 +9:30 (17) 26:14 +10:15 (17) 32:54 +12:45 (16) 36:19 +13:39 (16)
27 W b 2:04 +0:59 (24) 1:47 +0:11 (7) 4:45 +2:31 (22) 5:01 +1:38 (15) 8:38 +4:56 (21) 2:04 +0:12 (4) 1:55 +0:45 (19) 6:40 +3:13 (17) 3:25 +1:12 (19)

40:43 +14:43 (16) 44:53 +14:37 (13) 49:03 +13:34 (11) 49:47 +13:46 (11)
4:24 +1:51 (21) 4:10 +1:28 (8) 4:10 +0:04 (3) 0:44 +0:13 (16)
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Herren GYM1  (31) (Forts.)

1(51) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(57) 8(58) 9(59)
10(60) 11(62) 12(64) Ziel

12 116 Kull Marcel Domini 49:59 1:37 +0:32 (13) 4:22 +1:41 (22) 7:58 +2:50 (18) 12:57 +4:07 (14) 19:08 +6:11 (14) 21:32 +6:43 (14) 23:05 +7:06 (14) 27:49 +7:40 (10) 31:10 +8:30 (9)
27 W c 1:37 +0:32 (13) 2:45 +1:09 (26) 3:36 +1:22 (17) 4:59 +1:36 (14) 6:11 +2:29 (14) 2:24 +0:32 (16) 1:33 +0:23 (11) 4:44 +1:17 (11) 3:21 +1:08 (17)

35:47 +9:47 (11) 42:03 +11:47 (11) 49:07 +13:38 (12) 49:59 +13:58 (12)
4:37 +2:04 (24) 6:16 +3:34 (23) 7:04 +2:58 (25) 0:52 +0:21 (22)

13 95 Kälin Matthias Gabr 50:03 1:11 +0:06 (2) 3:01 +0:20 (3) 5:15 +0:07 (2) 8:50 0:00 (1) 16:55 +3:58 (7) 19:01 +4:12 (5) 20:13 +4:14 (4) 23:40 +3:31 (4) 32:30 +9:50 (11)
27 M b 1:11 +0:06 (2) 1:50 +0:14 (8) 2:14 0:00 (1) 3:35 +0:12 (3) 8:05 +4:23 (19) 2:06 +0:14 (5) 1:12 +0:02 (2) 3:27 0:00 (1) 8:50 +6:37 (27)

35:03 +9:03 (8) 44:28 +14:12 (12) 49:32 +14:03 (13) 50:03 +14:02 (13)
2:33 0:00 (1) 9:25 +6:43 (26) 5:04 +0:58 (15) 0:31 0:00 (1)

14 131 Bärtsch Maurus 50:57 1:56 +0:51 (20) 3:32 +0:51 (8) 7:44 +2:36 (16) 17:52 +9:02 (26) 25:43 +12:46 (19) 27:40 +12:51 (19) 29:26 +13:27 (18) 35:19 +15:10 (17) 37:52 +15:12 (17)
27 W a 1:56 +0:51 (20) 1:36 0:00 (1) 4:12 +1:58 (18) 10:08 +6:45 (30) 7:51 +4:09 (18) 1:57 +0:05 (2) 1:46 +0:36 (15) 5:53 +2:26 (16) 2:33 +0:20 (6)

41:02 +15:02 (17) 44:55 +14:39 (14) 50:21 +14:52 (14) 50:57 +14:56 (14)
3:10 +0:37 (2) 3:53 +1:11 (7) 5:26 +1:20 (18) 0:36 +0:05 (6)

15 94 Oloyede Eseosa Ola 51:55 3:47 +2:42 (29) 5:26 +2:45 (26) 7:47 +2:39 (17) 11:37 +2:47 (9) 18:46 +5:49 (13) 20:56 +6:07 (13) 22:18 +6:19 (10) 26:04 +5:55 (7) 35:27 +12:47 (14)
27 M d 3:47 +2:42 (29) 1:39 +0:03 (3) 2:21 +0:07 (2) 3:50 +0:27 (5) 7:09 +3:27 (16) 2:10 +0:18 (9) 1:22 +0:12 (5) 3:46 +0:19 (4) 9:23 +7:10 (28)

39:58 +13:58 (14) 44:57 +14:41 (15) 51:17 +15:48 (15) 51:55 +15:54 (15)
4:31 +1:58 (23) 4:59 +2:17 (18) 6:20 +2:14 (22) 0:38 +0:07 (10)

16 118 Imhasly Ely Abraha 53:13 2:00 +0:55 (22) 4:19 +1:38 (21) 9:05 +3:57 (22) 14:57 +6:07 (21) 19:32 +6:35 (15) 21:50 +7:01 (15) 23:21 +7:22 (15) 32:25 +12:16 (14) 35:18 +12:38 (13)
27 G d 2:00 +0:55 (22) 2:19 +0:43 (22) 4:46 +2:32 (23) 5:52 +2:29 (22) 4:35 +0:53 (5) 2:18 +0:26 (13) 1:31 +0:21 (10) 9:04 +5:37 (24) 2:53 +0:40 (13)

40:36 +14:36 (15) 47:18 +17:02 (16) 52:14 +16:45 (16) 53:13 +17:12 (16)
5:18 +2:45 (27) 6:42 +4:00 (24) 4:56 +0:50 (14) 0:59 +0:28 (26)

17 114 Neuhaus Garcez Da 56:06 1:34 +0:29 (9) 3:51 +1:10 (14) 7:26 +2:18 (14) 14:47 +5:57 (20) 27:30 +14:33 (21) 29:45 +14:56 (20) 31:03 +15:04 (19) 38:17 +18:08 (18) 40:59 +18:19 (18)
27 W c 1:34 +0:29 (9) 2:17 +0:41 (20) 3:35 +1:21 (15) 7:21 +3:58 (28) 12:43 +9:01 (24) 2:15 +0:23 (10) 1:18 +0:08 (4) 7:14 +3:47 (18) 2:42 +0:29 (8)

45:22 +19:22 (18) 50:01 +19:45 (17) 55:29 +20:00 (17) 56:06 +20:05 (17)
4:23 +1:50 (20) 4:39 +1:57 (15) 5:28 +1:22 (19) 0:37 +0:06 (7)

18 98 Krenk Jeremy 57:56 5:39 +4:34 (30) 7:40 +4:59 (30) 10:26 +5:18 (24) 22:28 +13:38 (31) 27:46 +14:49 (23) 32:04 +17:15 (24) 38:12 +22:13 (23) 42:50 +22:41 (21) 46:04 +23:24 (21)
27 W d 5:39 +4:34 (30) 2:01 +0:25 (14) 2:46 +0:32 (6) 12:02 +8:39 (31) 5:18 +1:36 (9) 4:18 +2:26 (27) 6:08 +4:58 (27) 4:38 +1:11 (9) 3:14 +1:01 (16)

49:36 +23:36 (20) 52:48 +22:32 (18) 57:15 +21:46 (18) 57:56 +21:55 (18)
3:32 +0:59 (7) 3:12 +0:30 (4) 4:27 +0:21 (6) 0:41 +0:10 (15)

19 115 Motruk Bohdan 1:00:40 1:27 +0:22 (8) 3:52 +1:11 (16) 7:14 +2:06 (10) 13:19 +4:29 (17) 21:27 +8:30 (17) 23:34 +8:45 (16) 25:11 +9:12 (16) 41:46 +21:37 (19) 44:47 +22:07 (19)
27 M d 1:27 +0:22 (8) 2:25 +0:49 (23) 3:22 +1:08 (13) 6:05 +2:42 (23) 8:08 +4:26 (20) 2:07 +0:15 (6) 1:37 +0:27 (13) 16:35 +13:08 (28) 3:01 +0:48 (15)

48:38 +22:38 (19) 53:06 +22:50 (19) 59:21 +23:52 (19) 1:00:40 +24:39 (19)
3:51 +1:18 (12) 4:28 +1:46 (12) 6:15 +2:09 (21) 1:19 +0:48 (29)

20 111 Liechti Gabriel Lore 1:03:40 1:35 +0:30 (10) 3:45 +1:04 (12) 6:54 +1:46 (8) 11:09 +2:19 (6) 16:40 +3:43 (6) 19:18 +4:29 (7) 21:11 +5:12 (8) 32:41 +12:32 (15) 35:32 +12:52 (15)
27 W a 1:35 +0:30 (10) 2:10 +0:34 (19) 3:09 +0:55 (11) 4:15 +0:52 (9) 5:31 +1:49 (11) 2:38 +0:46 (20) 1:53 +0:43 (18) 11:30 +8:03 (26) 2:51 +0:38 (12)

39:25 +13:25 (13) 58:16 +28:00 (22) 1:02:53 +27:24 (20) 1:03:40 +27:39 (20)
3:53 +1:20 (13) 18:51 +16:09 (28) 4:37 +0:31 (9) 0:47 +0:16 (18)

21 101 Borodin Oleksandr 1:04:07 7:27 +6:22 (31) 10:39 +7:58 (31) 15:12 +10:04 (30) 22:21 +13:31 (30) 27:30 +14:33 (21) 30:35 +15:46 (22) 34:04 +18:05 (22) 42:05 +21:56 (20) 45:54 +23:14 (20)
27 W a 7:27 +6:22 (31) 3:12 +1:36 (27) 4:33 +2:19 (20) 7:09 +3:46 (26) 5:09 +1:27 (8) 3:05 +1:13 (22) 3:29 +2:19 (25) 8:01 +4:34 (22) 3:49 +1:36 (22)

50:41 +24:41 (21) 55:17 +25:01 (20) 1:03:10 +27:41 (21) 1:04:07 +28:06 (21)
4:47 +2:14 (25) 4:36 +1:54 (13) 7:53 +3:47 (26) 0:57 +0:26 (24)

22 97 Ocaña Yanis Elias 1:04:36 1:45 +0:40 (15) 4:22 +1:41 (22) 11:17 +6:09 (26) 16:19 +7:29 (23) 35:05 +22:08 (25) 37:20 +22:31 (25) 38:53 +22:54 (24) 44:11 +24:02 (22) 47:35 +24:55 (22)
27 M b 1:45 +0:40 (15) 2:37 +1:01 (25) 6:55 +4:41 (29) 5:02 +1:39 (16) 18:46 +15:04 (26) 2:15 +0:23 (10) 1:33 +0:23 (11) 5:18 +1:51 (14) 3:24 +1:11 (18)

51:47 +25:47 (22) 57:07 +26:51 (21) 1:03:59 +28:30 (22) 1:04:36 +28:35 (22)
4:12 +1:39 (18) 5:20 +2:38 (20) 6:52 +2:46 (24) 0:37 +0:06 (7)
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Herren GYM1  (31) (Forts.)

1(51) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(57) 8(58) 9(59)
10(60) 11(62) 12(64) Ziel

23 127 Thiruselvam Sevveh 1:04:55 3:25 +2:20 (28) 5:32 +2:51 (28) 12:23 +7:15 (27) 17:00 +8:10 (24) 27:49 +14:52 (24) 31:48 +16:59 (23) 33:12 +17:13 (21) 47:42 +27:33 (23) 50:24 +27:44 (23)
27 W c 3:25 +2:20 (28) 2:07 +0:31 (18) 6:51 +4:37 (28) 4:37 +1:14 (12) 10:49 +7:07 (23) 3:59 +2:07 (25) 1:24 +0:14 (6) 14:30 +11:03 (27) 2:42 +0:29 (8)

54:37 +28:37 (23) 59:39 +29:23 (23) 1:04:20 +28:51 (23) 1:04:55 +28:54 (23)
4:13 +1:40 (19) 5:02 +2:20 (19) 4:41 +0:35 (10) 0:35 +0:04 (4)

24 90 Zoller Ben 1:05:47 1:23 +0:18 (7) 3:26 +0:45 (7) 8:42 +3:34 (21) 13:17 +4:27 (16) 20:45 +7:48 (16) 25:10 +10:21 (18) 46:11 +30:12 (26) 50:59 +30:50 (24) 54:48 +32:08 (24)
27 M d 1:23 +0:18 (7) 2:03 +0:27 (15) 5:16 +3:02 (24) 4:35 +1:12 (11) 7:28 +3:46 (17) 4:25 +2:33 (28) 21:01 +19:51 (29) 4:48 +1:21 (12) 3:49 +1:36 (22)

58:19 +32:19 (24) 1:01:01 +30:45 (24) 1:05:07 +29:38 (24) 1:05:47 +29:46 (24)
3:31 +0:58 (6) 2:42 0:00 (1) 4:06 0:00 (1) 0:40 +0:09 (13)

25 89 Brandt Nikita Loren 1:07:52 1:53 +0:48 (17) 3:48 +1:07 (13) 7:23 +2:15 (13) 14:42 +5:52 (19) 42:59 +30:02 (27) 45:02 +30:13 (27) 48:09 +32:10 (27) 53:46 +33:37 (26) 56:44 +34:04 (26)
27 M a 1:53 +0:48 (17) 1:55 +0:19 (10) 3:35 +1:21 (15) 7:19 +3:56 (27) 28:17 +24:35 (29) 2:03 +0:11 (3) 3:07 +1:57 (22) 5:37 +2:10 (15) 2:58 +0:45 (14)

1:00:16 +34:16 (25) 1:03:01 +32:45 (25) 1:07:13 +31:44 (25) 1:07:52 +31:51 (25)
3:32 +0:59 (7) 2:45 +0:03 (2) 4:12 +0:06 (4) 0:39 +0:08 (12)

26 96 De Vincenti Alessan 1:16:11 1:59 +0:54 (21) 5:20 +2:39 (24) 12:24 +7:16 (28) 22:10 +13:20 (29) 38:14 +25:17 (26) 40:49 +26:00 (26) 44:14 +28:15 (25) 52:28 +32:19 (25) 56:11 +33:31 (25)
27 W d 1:59 +0:54 (21) 3:21 +1:45 (28) 7:04 +4:50 (30) 9:46 +6:23 (29) 16:04 +12:22 (25) 2:35 +0:43 (19) 3:25 +2:15 (24) 8:14 +4:47 (23) 3:43 +1:30 (21)

1:01:02 +35:02 (26) 1:06:52 +36:36 (26) 1:15:12 +39:43 (26) 1:16:11 +40:10 (26)
4:51 +2:18 (26) 5:50 +3:08 (21) 8:20 +4:14 (27) 0:59 +0:28 (26)

27 88 Taminiau Tijmen Ya 1:20:07 1:45 +0:40 (15) 5:24 +2:43 (25) 10:52 +5:44 (25) 17:34 +8:44 (25) 45:17 +32:20 (28) 47:32 +32:43 (28) 50:15 +34:16 (28) 54:55 +34:46 (27) 58:47 +36:07 (27)
27 W c 1:45 +0:40 (15) 3:39 +2:03 (30) 5:28 +3:14 (25) 6:42 +3:19 (24) 27:43 +24:01 (27) 2:15 +0:23 (10) 2:43 +1:33 (21) 4:40 +1:13 (10) 3:52 +1:39 (24)

1:02:44 +36:44 (27) 1:12:58 +42:42 (27) 1:19:29 +44:00 (27) 1:20:07 +44:06 (27)
3:57 +1:24 (15) 10:14 +7:32 (27) 6:31 +2:25 (23) 0:38 +0:07 (10)

28 87 Nirajan Pranish 1:45:07 2:53 +1:48 (27) 7:26 +4:45 (29) 12:58 +7:50 (29) 19:57 +11:07 (28) 47:55 +34:58 (29) 54:35 +39:46 (29) 1:00:52 +44:53 (29) 1:10:53 +50:44 (28) 1:16:23 +53:43 (28)
27 G a 2:53 +1:48 (27) 4:33 +2:57 (31) 5:32 +3:18 (26) 6:59 +3:36 (25) 27:58 +24:16 (28) 6:40 +4:48 (29) 6:17 +5:07 (28) 10:01 +6:34 (25) 5:30 +3:17 (26)

1:23:56 +57:56 (28) 1:31:27 :01:11 (28) 1:43:39 :08:10 (28) 1:45:07 :09:06 (28)
7:33 +5:00 (28) 7:31 +4:49 (25) 12:12 +8:06 (28) 1:28 +0:57 (30)

126 Nuredini Enes Fehlst 1:35 +0:30 (10) 4:09 +1:28 (18) 7:36 +2:28 (15) 12:20 +3:30 (11) ----- ----- 21:38 27:49 30:51
27 W b 1:35 +0:30 (10) 2:34 +0:58 (24) 3:27 +1:13 (14) 4:44 +1:21 (13) 9:18 6:11 3:02

34:22 40:33 45:35 46:23
3:31 6:11 5:02 0:48 +0:17 (19)

157 Kaufmann Ian Fehlst 2:02 +0:57 (23) 5:31 +2:50 (27) 15:20 +10:12 (31) 19:43 +10:53 (27) ----- 38:25 39:42 45:27 48:19
27 W a 2:02 +0:57 (23) 3:29 +1:53 (29) 9:49 +7:35 (31) 4:23 +1:00 (10) 18:42 1:17 5:45 2:52

53:21 ----- 1:08:37 1:09:34
5:02 15:16 0:57 +0:26 (24)

128 Hottinger Sebastian Aufg 1:38 +0:33 (14) 3:41 +1:00 (11) 9:45 +4:37 (23) 15:07 +6:17 (22) 25:47 +12:50 (20) 29:49 +15:00 (21) 31:16 +15:17 (20) ----- -----
27 M a 1:38 +0:33 (14) 2:03 +0:27 (15) 6:04 +3:50 (27) 5:22 +1:59 (19) 10:40 +6:58 (22) 4:02 +2:10 (26) 1:27 +0:17 (9)

----- ----- -----



GymNeufeld OL 2023 Mo 23.10.2023 15:27
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 12 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Herren GYM1 Team  (42)
1(51) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(57) 8(58) 9(59)

10(60) 11(62) 12(64) Ziel

1 107 Reinke Tim Alexand 32:22 1:13 +0:11 (5) 2:52 +0:14 (3) 5:13 0:00 (1) 8:21 0:00 (1) 11:26 0:00 (1) 14:21 0:00 (1) 15:42 0:00 (1) 18:40 0:00 (1) 20:47 0:00 (1)
27 M b 1:13 +0:11 (5) 1:39 +0:14 (4) 2:21 0:00 (1) 3:08 0:00 (1) 3:05 0:00 (1) 2:55 +1:19 (29) 1:21 +0:20 (6) 2:58 +0:21 (2) 2:07 +0:25 (3)

24:12 0:00 (1) 26:59 0:00 (1) 31:47 0:00 (1) 32:22 0:00 (1)
3:25 +0:37 (7) 2:47 0:00 (1) 4:48 +1:32 (17) 0:35 +0:04 (10)

2 160 Braune Lars Yuma 37:27 2:11 +1:09 (35) 3:36 +0:58 (16) 6:05 +0:52 (10) 9:25 +1:04 (3) 16:39 +5:13 (10) 18:18 +3:57 (6) 19:19 +3:37 (6) 22:40 +4:00 (3) 24:53 +4:06 (2)
27 M c 2:11 +1:09 (35) 1:25 0:00 (1) 2:29 +0:08 (2) 3:20 +0:12 (2) 7:14 +4:09 (23) 1:39 +0:03 (2) 1:01 0:00 (1) 3:21 +0:44 (4) 2:13 +0:31 (6)

28:51 +4:39 (2) 33:26 +6:27 (2) 36:52 +5:05 (2) 37:27 +5:05 (2)
3:58 +1:10 (17) 4:35 +1:48 (13) 3:26 +0:10 (2) 0:35 +0:04 (10)

3 137 Krähenbühl Fabian 38:57 1:54 +0:52 (28) 3:41 +1:03 (17) 6:27 +1:14 (14) 10:31 +2:10 (8) 14:37 +3:11 (2) 16:35 +2:14 (2) 17:49 +2:07 (2) 24:50 +6:10 (5) 27:17 +6:30 (4)
27 M a 1:54 +0:52 (28) 1:47 +0:22 (9) 2:46 +0:25 (9) 4:04 +0:56 (6) 4:06 +1:01 (4) 1:58 +0:22 (6) 1:14 +0:13 (2) 7:01 +4:24 (30) 2:27 +0:45 (7)

30:29 +6:17 (4) 33:53 +6:54 (3) 38:26 +6:39 (3) 38:57 +6:35 (3)
3:12 +0:24 (6) 3:24 +0:37 (4) 4:33 +1:17 (15) 0:31 0:00 (1)

4 159 Abgaryan Soto Pau 39:42 1:29 +0:27 (13) 3:16 +0:38 (9) 5:58 +0:45 (7) 9:47 +1:26 (4) 14:53 +3:27 (4) 17:13 +2:52 (4) 18:42 +3:00 (4) 22:13 +3:33 (2) 28:29 +7:42 (8)
27 M b 1:29 +0:27 (13) 1:47 +0:22 (9) 2:42 +0:21 (7) 3:49 +0:41 (3) 5:06 +2:01 (14) 2:20 +0:44 (13) 1:29 +0:28 (17) 3:31 +0:54 (6) 6:16 +4:34 (38)

31:37 +7:25 (6) 35:26 +8:27 (4) 39:03 +7:16 (4) 39:42 +7:20 (4)
3:08 +0:20 (4) 3:49 +1:02 (6) 3:37 +0:21 (4) 0:39 +0:08 (19)

5 123 Nold Lukas Benjam 41:48 1:02 0:00 (1) 2:54 +0:16 (4) 5:56 +0:43 (6) 11:08 +2:47 (12) 14:40 +3:14 (3) 17:01 +2:40 (3) 18:30 +2:48 (3) 26:10 +7:30 (9) 27:54 +7:07 (6)
27 M d 1:02 0:00 (1) 1:52 +0:27 (12) 3:02 +0:41 (15) 5:12 +2:04 (23) 3:32 +0:27 (3) 2:21 +0:45 (14) 1:29 +0:28 (17) 7:40 +5:03 (35) 1:44 +0:02 (2)

31:56 +7:44 (8) 36:36 +9:37 (7) 41:03 +9:16 (5) 41:48 +9:26 (5)
4:02 +1:14 (19) 4:40 +1:53 (15) 4:27 +1:11 (12) 0:45 +0:14 (26)

6 117 Collison Joris Neil 41:55 1:37 +0:35 (18) 3:29 +0:51 (13) 6:03 +0:50 (8) 10:43 +2:22 (10) 17:12 +5:46 (14) 19:59 +5:38 (13) 21:14 +5:32 (10) 25:48 +7:08 (8) 28:24 +7:37 (7)
27 M d 1:37 +0:35 (18) 1:52 +0:27 (12) 2:34 +0:13 (4) 4:40 +1:32 (19) 6:29 +3:24 (20) 2:47 +1:11 (25) 1:15 +0:14 (3) 4:34 +1:57 (15) 2:36 +0:54 (9)

31:25 +7:13 (5) 35:44 +8:45 (6) 41:14 +9:27 (6) 41:55 +9:33 (6)
3:01 +0:13 (2) 4:19 +1:32 (9) 5:30 +2:14 (23) 0:41 +0:10 (23)

7 154 Burri Timo Alex 42:06 1:18 +0:16 (8) 3:12 +0:34 (7) 5:51 +0:38 (5) 10:10 +1:49 (7) 15:08 +3:42 (5) 19:14 +4:53 (10) 21:18 +5:36 (11) 24:52 +6:12 (6) 27:27 +6:40 (5)
27 G b 1:18 +0:16 (8) 1:54 +0:29 (17) 2:39 +0:18 (6) 4:19 +1:11 (10) 4:58 +1:53 (12) 4:06 +2:30 (38) 2:04 +1:03 (31) 3:34 +0:57 (7) 2:35 +0:53 (8)

31:38 +7:26 (7) 35:39 +8:40 (5) 41:30 +9:43 (7) 42:06 +9:44 (7)
4:11 +1:23 (22) 4:01 +1:14 (7) 5:51 +2:35 (27) 0:36 +0:05 (14)

8 122 Kohler Noa Levon 43:51 1:58 +0:56 (30) 3:52 +1:14 (23) 6:54 +1:41 (16) 11:31 +3:10 (13) 16:44 +5:18 (11) 19:06 +4:45 (8) 20:37 +4:55 (7) 28:15 +9:35 (15) 29:57 +9:10 (10)
27 M b 1:58 +0:56 (30) 1:54 +0:29 (17) 3:02 +0:41 (15) 4:37 +1:29 (18) 5:13 +2:08 (16) 2:22 +0:46 (16) 1:31 +0:30 (19) 7:38 +5:01 (34) 1:42 0:00 (1)

34:10 +9:58 (10) 38:41 +11:42 (10) 43:02 +11:15 (8) 43:51 +11:29 (8)
4:13 +1:25 (24) 4:31 +1:44 (12) 4:21 +1:05 (9) 0:49 +0:18 (32)

9 136 Füglister Niculin An 44:37 2:07 +1:05 (32) 4:22 +1:44 (34) 7:15 +2:02 (20) 11:50 +3:29 (15) 16:56 +5:30 (13) 19:49 +5:28 (12) 21:24 +5:42 (12) 25:23 +6:43 (7) 28:56 +8:09 (9)
27 M c 2:07 +1:05 (32) 2:15 +0:50 (31) 2:53 +0:32 (12) 4:35 +1:27 (16) 5:06 +2:01 (14) 2:53 +1:17 (28) 1:35 +0:34 (21) 3:59 +1:22 (11) 3:33 +1:51 (28)

33:08 +8:56 (9) 39:33 +12:34 (12) 43:44 +11:57 (9) 44:37 +12:15 (9)
4:12 +1:24 (23) 6:25 +3:38 (28) 4:11 +0:55 (7) 0:53 +0:22 (35)

10 141 Abbühl Nils Timo 44:40 2:15 +1:13 (36) 4:08 +1:30 (28) 12:19 +7:06 (41) 16:26 +8:05 (39) 21:15 +9:49 (23) 22:51 +8:30 (20) 24:19 +8:37 (18) 26:56 +8:16 (10) 30:50 +10:03 (12)
27 M a 2:15 +1:13 (36) 1:53 +0:28 (14) 8:11 +5:50 (41) 4:07 +0:59 (7) 4:49 +1:44 (7) 1:36 0:00 (1) 1:28 +0:27 (15) 2:37 0:00 (1) 3:54 +2:12 (33)

35:11 +10:59 (13) 39:35 +12:36 (13) 44:02 +12:15 (10) 44:40 +12:18 (10)
4:21 +1:33 (26) 4:24 +1:37 (10) 4:27 +1:11 (12) 0:38 +0:07 (17)

11 120 Ackermann Rémy Jo 44:43 1:51 +0:49 (24) 3:32 +0:54 (14) 6:22 +1:09 (12) 10:33 +2:12 (9) 15:20 +3:54 (6) 17:33 +3:12 (5) 18:53 +3:11 (5) 23:08 +4:28 (4) 26:07 +5:20 (3)
27 W a 1:51 +0:49 (24) 1:41 +0:16 (7) 2:50 +0:29 (11) 4:11 +1:03 (8) 4:47 +1:42 (6) 2:13 +0:37 (12) 1:20 +0:19 (4) 4:15 +1:38 (13) 2:59 +1:17 (15)

29:48 +5:36 (3) 38:08 +11:09 (8) 44:10 +12:23 (11) 44:43 +12:21 (11)
3:41 +0:53 (9) 8:20 +5:33 (33) 6:02 +2:46 (31) 0:33 +0:02 (4)
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12 134 Guggisberg Nicola 44:59 1:18 +0:16 (8) 3:13 +0:35 (8) 7:17 +2:04 (22) 12:41 +4:20 (21) 20:22 +8:56 (20) 22:03 +7:42 (18) 23:24 +7:42 (17) 29:22 +10:42 (18) 32:06 +11:19 (15)
27 M d 1:18 +0:16 (8) 1:55 +0:30 (19) 4:04 +1:43 (35) 5:24 +2:16 (29) 7:41 +4:36 (25) 1:41 +0:05 (3) 1:21 +0:20 (6) 5:58 +3:21 (24) 2:44 +1:02 (11)

35:55 +11:43 (15) 40:13 +13:14 (14) 44:27 +12:40 (12) 44:59 +12:37 (12)
3:49 +1:01 (11) 4:18 +1:31 (8) 4:14 +0:58 (8) 0:32 +0:01 (2)

13 104 Grob Levin 45:23 1:17 +0:15 (7) 3:18 +0:40 (11) 6:26 +1:13 (13) 11:54 +3:33 (16) 16:45 +5:19 (12) 19:44 +5:23 (11) 25:52 +10:10 (21) 30:31 +11:51 (20) 33:45 +12:58 (18)
27 W d 1:17 +0:15 (7) 2:01 +0:36 (23) 3:08 +0:47 (20) 5:28 +2:20 (30) 4:51 +1:46 (8) 2:59 +1:23 (30) 6:08 +5:07 (40) 4:39 +2:02 (17) 3:14 +1:32 (21)

37:17 +13:05 (19) 40:28 +13:29 (15) 44:50 +13:03 (14) 45:23 +13:01 (13)
3:32 +0:44 (8) 3:11 +0:24 (2) 4:22 +1:06 (10) 0:33 +0:02 (4)

14 105 Läuffer Leon 45:34 1:45 +0:43 (23) 4:02 +1:24 (27) 6:57 +1:44 (18) 12:14 +3:53 (19) 16:20 +4:54 (7) 18:50 +4:29 (7) 20:40 +4:58 (8) 27:13 +8:33 (11) 30:05 +9:18 (11)
27 M b 1:45 +0:43 (23) 2:17 +0:52 (32) 2:55 +0:34 (13) 5:17 +2:09 (24) 4:06 +1:01 (4) 2:30 +0:54 (17) 1:50 +0:49 (27) 6:33 +3:56 (26) 2:52 +1:10 (12)

34:31 +10:19 (11) 39:08 +12:09 (11) 44:44 +12:57 (13) 45:34 +13:12 (14)
4:26 +1:38 (27) 4:37 +1:50 (14) 5:36 +2:20 (24) 0:50 +0:19 (33)

15 151 Bhend Gian Alec 46:16 1:11 +0:09 (3) 3:04 +0:26 (5) 6:15 +1:02 (11) 10:49 +2:28 (11) 16:26 +5:00 (8) 22:15 +7:54 (19) 24:21 +8:39 (19) 28:00 +9:20 (13) 32:06 +11:19 (15)
27 M b 1:11 +0:09 (3) 1:53 +0:28 (14) 3:11 +0:50 (21) 4:34 +1:26 (15) 5:37 +2:32 (17) 5:49 +4:13 (41) 2:06 +1:05 (32) 3:39 +1:02 (8) 4:06 +2:24 (35)

35:48 +11:36 (14) 41:13 +14:14 (17) 45:43 +13:56 (15) 46:16 +13:54 (15)
3:42 +0:54 (10) 5:25 +2:38 (23) 4:30 +1:14 (14) 0:33 +0:02 (4)

16 125 Kränzlein Mio Lauri 46:56 1:30 +0:28 (14) 3:32 +0:54 (14) 6:56 +1:43 (17) 11:31 +3:10 (13) 16:28 +5:02 (9) 19:12 +4:51 (9) 20:40 +4:58 (8) 28:41 +10:01 (16) 32:11 +11:24 (17)
27 W d 1:30 +0:28 (14) 2:02 +0:37 (24) 3:24 +1:03 (25) 4:35 +1:27 (16) 4:57 +1:52 (11) 2:44 +1:08 (24) 1:28 +0:27 (15) 8:01 +5:24 (37) 3:30 +1:48 (26)

36:51 +12:39 (16) 40:37 +13:38 (16) 46:05 +14:18 (16) 46:56 +14:34 (16)
4:40 +1:52 (31) 3:46 +0:59 (5) 5:28 +2:12 (22) 0:51 +0:20 (34)

17 112 Hegner Lionel 47:08 1:56 +0:54 (29) 3:41 +1:03 (17) 8:54 +3:41 (35) 13:19 +4:58 (26) 18:20 +6:54 (17) 20:28 +6:07 (14) 21:52 +6:10 (13) 29:41 +11:01 (19) 31:48 +11:01 (14)
27 M b 1:56 +0:54 (29) 1:45 +0:20 (8) 5:13 +2:52 (39) 4:25 +1:17 (12) 5:01 +1:56 (13) 2:08 +0:32 (9) 1:24 +0:23 (13) 7:49 +5:12 (36) 2:07 +0:25 (3)

34:54 +10:42 (12) 38:13 +11:14 (9) 46:33 +14:46 (18) 47:08 +14:46 (17)
3:06 +0:18 (3) 3:19 +0:32 (3) 8:20 +5:04 (40) 0:35 +0:04 (10)

18 140 Rohrer Lennart Olaf 47:34 1:05 +0:03 (2) 2:44 +0:06 (2) 5:16 +0:03 (2) 9:06 +0:45 (2) 22:59 +11:33 (30) 24:49 +10:28 (26) 26:10 +10:28 (22) 31:28 +12:48 (22) 34:06 +13:19 (20)
27 W a 1:05 +0:03 (2) 1:39 +0:14 (4) 2:32 +0:11 (3) 3:50 +0:42 (4) 13:53 +10:48 (36) 1:50 +0:14 (5) 1:21 +0:20 (6) 5:18 +2:41 (20) 2:38 +0:56 (10)

36:54 +12:42 (17) 43:02 +16:03 (19) 46:31 +14:44 (17) 47:34 +15:12 (18)
2:48 0:00 (1) 6:08 +3:21 (27) 3:29 +0:13 (3) 1:03 +0:32 (40)

19 121 Grüniger Samuel Jo 48:11 1:51 +0:49 (24) 4:44 +2:06 (37) 8:25 +3:12 (32) 13:48 +5:27 (31) 18:39 +7:13 (18) 21:51 +7:30 (17) 23:12 +7:30 (16) 27:23 +8:43 (12) 31:36 +10:49 (13)
27 W c 1:51 +0:49 (24) 2:53 +1:28 (38) 3:41 +1:20 (29) 5:23 +2:15 (28) 4:51 +1:46 (8) 3:12 +1:36 (31) 1:21 +0:20 (6) 4:11 +1:34 (12) 4:13 +2:31 (36)

36:58 +12:46 (18) 41:45 +14:46 (18) 47:24 +15:37 (19) 48:11 +15:49 (19)
5:22 +2:34 (39) 4:47 +2:00 (16) 5:39 +2:23 (26) 0:47 +0:16 (30)

20 156 Dodic Leander 50:44 1:13 +0:11 (5) 4:16 +1:38 (31) 8:25 +3:12 (32) 13:42 +5:21 (30) 22:27 +11:01 (26) 24:48 +10:27 (25) 26:13 +10:31 (24) 30:52 +12:12 (21) 34:03 +13:16 (19)
27 W d 1:13 +0:11 (5) 3:03 +1:38 (40) 4:09 +1:48 (36) 5:17 +2:09 (24) 8:45 +5:40 (30) 2:21 +0:45 (14) 1:25 +0:24 (14) 4:39 +2:02 (17) 3:11 +1:29 (18)

37:57 +13:45 (20) 43:48 +16:49 (20) 49:47 +18:00 (20) 50:44 +18:22 (20)
3:54 +1:06 (15) 5:51 +3:04 (26) 5:59 +2:43 (29) 0:57 +0:26 (37)

21 110 Schild Oliver Tilo 51:41 1:53 +0:51 (27) 3:58 +1:20 (26) 7:14 +2:01 (19) 13:03 +4:42 (24) 17:57 +6:31 (16) 21:23 +7:02 (15) 23:04 +7:22 (15) 28:43 +10:03 (17) 35:38 +14:51 (22)
27 G a 1:53 +0:51 (27) 2:05 +0:40 (26) 3:16 +0:55 (22) 5:49 +2:41 (33) 4:54 +1:49 (10) 3:26 +1:50 (32) 1:41 +0:40 (25) 5:39 +3:02 (22) 6:55 +5:13 (39)

39:30 +15:18 (21) 46:42 +19:43 (23) 51:07 +19:20 (21) 51:41 +19:19 (21)
3:52 +1:04 (13) 7:12 +4:25 (29) 4:25 +1:09 (11) 0:34 +0:03 (8)

22 102 Flückiger Yanik 51:48 3:20 +2:18 (42) 5:24 +2:46 (40) 9:25 +4:12 (38) 14:31 +6:10 (33) 22:26 +11:00 (25) 24:37 +10:16 (24) 26:43 +11:01 (25) 31:37 +12:57 (23) 34:58 +14:11 (21)
27 G d 3:20 +2:18 (42) 2:04 +0:39 (25) 4:01 +1:40 (34) 5:06 +1:58 (22) 7:55 +4:50 (26) 2:11 +0:35 (10) 2:06 +1:05 (32) 4:54 +2:17 (19) 3:21 +1:39 (22)

39:47 +15:35 (22) 44:46 +17:47 (21) 51:08 +19:21 (22) 51:48 +19:26 (22)
4:49 +2:01 (33) 4:59 +2:12 (17) 6:22 +3:06 (32) 0:40 +0:09 (22)



GymNeufeld OL 2023 Mo 23.10.2023 15:27
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 14 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Herren GYM1 Team  (42) (Forts.)

1(51) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(57) 8(58) 9(59)
10(60) 11(62) 12(64) Ziel

23 152 Oberli Nik Maurice 52:41 2:18 +1:16 (37) 3:55 +1:17 (24) 6:51 +1:38 (15) 12:12 +3:51 (18) 28:22 +16:56 (37) 30:56 +16:35 (37) 32:18 +16:36 (35) 35:37 +16:57 (29) 39:00 +18:13 (29)
27 M c 2:18 +1:16 (37) 1:37 +0:12 (3) 2:56 +0:35 (14) 5:21 +2:13 (27) 16:10 +13:05 (38) 2:34 +0:58 (19) 1:22 +0:21 (10) 3:19 +0:42 (3) 3:23 +1:41 (23)

43:00 +18:48 (28) 48:11 +21:12 (26) 52:09 +20:22 (23) 52:41 +20:19 (23)
4:00 +1:12 (18) 5:11 +2:24 (20) 3:58 +0:42 (5) 0:32 +0:01 (2)

24 143 Senthilnadan Sai 53:17 1:35 +0:33 (16) 3:46 +1:08 (19) 7:40 +2:27 (27) 13:17 +4:56 (25) 24:45 +13:19 (32) 26:57 +12:36 (31) 28:42 +13:00 (29) 33:20 +14:40 (26) 37:06 +16:19 (25)
27 M c 1:35 +0:33 (16) 2:11 +0:46 (28) 3:54 +1:33 (33) 5:37 +2:29 (31) 11:28 +8:23 (34) 2:12 +0:36 (11) 1:45 +0:44 (26) 4:38 +2:01 (16) 3:46 +2:04 (30)

41:44 +17:32 (24) 46:14 +19:15 (22) 52:38 +20:51 (24) 53:17 +20:55 (24)
4:38 +1:50 (30) 4:30 +1:43 (11) 6:24 +3:08 (33) 0:39 +0:08 (19)

25 100 Avdyli Erion 53:32 1:25 +0:23 (12) 3:04 +0:26 (5) 5:38 +0:25 (3) 10:09 +1:48 (6) 21:02 +9:36 (22) 23:05 +8:44 (23) 26:12 +10:30 (23) 32:43 +14:03 (24) 36:10 +15:23 (23)
27 W b 1:25 +0:23 (12) 1:39 +0:14 (4) 2:34 +0:13 (4) 4:31 +1:23 (13) 10:53 +7:48 (33) 2:03 +0:27 (8) 3:07 +2:06 (38) 6:31 +3:54 (25) 3:27 +1:45 (25)

40:43 +16:31 (23) 48:04 +21:05 (25) 52:59 +21:12 (25) 53:32 +21:10 (25)
4:33 +1:45 (29) 7:21 +4:34 (30) 4:55 +1:39 (18) 0:33 +0:02 (4)

26 93 Araujo Levin Tyron 54:21 1:39 +0:37 (20) 4:10 +1:32 (30) 7:15 +2:02 (20) 12:57 +4:36 (23) 21:01 +9:35 (21) 22:59 +8:38 (21) 24:21 +8:39 (19) 28:08 +9:28 (14) 37:30 +16:43 (26)
27 M b 1:39 +0:37 (20) 2:31 +1:06 (36) 3:05 +0:44 (18) 5:42 +2:34 (32) 8:04 +4:59 (27) 1:58 +0:22 (6) 1:22 +0:21 (10) 3:47 +1:10 (9) 9:22 +7:40 (40)

42:00 +17:48 (26) 47:06 +20:07 (24) 53:40 +21:53 (26) 54:21 +21:59 (26)
4:30 +1:42 (28) 5:06 +2:19 (18) 6:34 +3:18 (35) 0:41 +0:10 (23)

27 132 Ramohavelo Kiady 55:11 1:11 +0:09 (3) 2:38 0:00 (1) 5:42 +0:29 (4) 14:13 +5:52 (32) 17:37 +6:11 (15) 21:29 +7:08 (16) 23:03 +7:21 (14) 37:35 +18:55 (32) 39:46 +18:59 (31)
27 M a 1:11 +0:09 (3) 1:27 +0:02 (2) 3:04 +0:43 (17) 8:31 +5:23 (40) 3:24 +0:19 (2) 3:52 +2:16 (37) 1:34 +0:33 (20) 14:32 +11:55 (41) 2:11 +0:29 (5)

42:56 +18:44 (27) 51:21 +24:22 (29) 54:37 +22:50 (27) 55:11 +22:49 (27)
3:10 +0:22 (5) 8:25 +5:38 (34) 3:16 0:00 (1) 0:34 +0:03 (8)

28 99 Mabboux Liam 56:01 2:08 +1:06 (33) 4:22 +1:44 (34) 8:00 +2:47 (30) 13:19 +4:58 (26) 22:54 +11:28 (29) 25:26 +11:05 (29) 28:30 +12:48 (28) 32:52 +14:12 (25) 36:38 +15:51 (24)
27 M c 2:08 +1:06 (33) 2:14 +0:49 (30) 3:38 +1:17 (27) 5:19 +2:11 (26) 9:35 +6:30 (31) 2:32 +0:56 (18) 3:04 +2:03 (37) 4:22 +1:45 (14) 3:46 +2:04 (30)

41:47 +17:35 (25) 50:06 +23:07 (28) 55:22 +23:35 (29) 56:01 +23:39 (28)
5:09 +2:21 (36) 8:19 +5:32 (32) 5:16 +2:00 (20) 0:39 +0:08 (19)

29 129 Zanoni Levi 56:27 1:23 +0:21 (10) 3:21 +0:43 (12) 12:24 +7:11 (42) 16:47 +8:26 (40) 24:03 +12:37 (31) 27:39 +13:18 (32) 29:15 +13:33 (30) 36:11 +17:31 (30) 39:24 +18:37 (30)
